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RAVEN² Pro, FOCUS Transalp36, Tremalzo Pass (IT)
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PARALANE2, Girona (ES)
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MARES: Felix Drumm, Belgium
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To ensure that your rides take you even further, we’ve 
developed the FOCUS Squared range. Our high- 
performance E-Bikes have everything that makes our 
Pure range so successful: innovative technology,  
performance-oriented geometry, perfect handling ... 
and, to top it all off, an enhanced riding experience.  For 
extended trips, better uphill flow and reliable energy 
reserves. Pure or Squared? The choice is yours.  
You’ll be sweating either way.

For us, development is also about pushing boundaries. 
To build good bikes, you have to be close. Close to  
the sport, close to the market, close to the customer.  
That’s why we develop all our bikes in Germany, where 
we pool the skills of our designers and engineers  
to drive product innovations forward and to deliver  
unquestionable all-round quality. But don’t just take our 
word for it! Test one of the multi-award-winning  
FOCUS bikes for yourself today!

The people behind FOCUS have turned their passions  
into their professions. One of these people is the World 
Cyclo-Cross Champion, Mike Kluge, who founded  
the brand in 1993 to pour all his bicycle racing experience 
into product development. To this day, our E-Bikes  
are created outside, on the road. Developed and tested 
by the FOCUS team riders. Uncompromising perfor-
mance; smart technology and design. We work hard  
so that everything feels easy for you.

Push your boundaries – we build bikes for riders who 
want more. More performance. More experience. More 
inspiration. Whether you’re hitting asphalt or trails, 
alone or in a team, or simply riding with your friends, 
you’ll outperform yourself. In these moments, you 
share everything. The riding fun. The ambition. The 
desire to go further than ever before. You push one  
another to achieve peak performance, forever searching 
for new experiences. Just ride beyond!

 SQUARED  
EXPERIENCES

 RIDE 
BEYOND

SMART  
PERFORMANCE  
BIKES

 ENGINEERED  
IN GERMANY
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German engineering has a centuries long heritage of precision, craftmanship, and  
durability. At Focus we're proud of carrying on that long-standing tradition by how we  
design and develop our bikes. Every engineer at Focus Bikes is a passionate bike  
rider first and foremost.

You can see or understand this when you cast a glance at our development program.  
At the foundation of every design is you, the rider, that is central to all design input  
and ideas. Every model is designed around you. But we don't stop there, we push ourselves  
to progress our bikes to the next level, and along the way create the forward-thinking 
designs and products that we have come to be known for. Our engineering is done to the 
typical high standards of German precision and attention to details.

Final designs are then tested above and beyond industry standards and legal regulations,  
to make sure they hold up in real-world use and the reality of the roads and trails  
out there. Final production is carried out with the latest technologies and finest methods 
available in the cycling industry.

This is why we are proud to say that we are Engineered in Germany.

ENGINEERED IN GERMANY
BIKES ARE ONLY AS GOOD AS THE WAY THEY'RE PUT TOGETHER

12 / 13
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Mike Kluge, Cyclo-Cross-Word-Championship 1985, Munich (DE)

EVEN AT THE BEGINNING OF HIS CAREER, MIKE KLUGE WAS SURE OF ONE THING: THE RIGHT  
BIKE IS CRUCIAL TO HEALTH, FUN AND SUCCESS. FROM THE VERY OUTSET, HE SAW CRITICAL FEEDBACK  

ON MATERIAL AS JUST AS MUCH A PART OF HIS RESPONSIBILITY VIS-À-VIS SPONSORS AS WINNING RACES.  
DISSATISFIED WITH THE TIME IT TOOK TO IMPLEMENT ANY SUGGESTED IMPROVEMENTS, HE DECIDED  

TO TAKE MATTERS INTO HIS OWN HANDS. 

AT THE TIME, HE HAD WON COUNTLESS GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIPS AND TWO WORLD CHAMPION TITLES  
IN CYCLOCROSS AT AMATEUR LEVEL. HOWEVER, IN 1990, WHEN HE LOST THE UNOFFICIAL MOUNTAIN  

BIKE WORLD CHAMPION TITLE IN ITALY BY A WHISKER AS A RESULT OF A MATERIAL DEFECT,  
HE DECIDED SOMETHING HAD TO GIVE. 

25 YRS 
FOCUS BIKES

STRIVING FOR THE OPTIMUM

14 / 15
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Jörg Arenz in action

2 5 Y R S F O C U S

The branding was inspired by the autofocus of a 
camera that hones in on the centre of an object, getting 
right to the heart of things. From then on, he focussed 
exclusively on the development of bicycle frames, the 
correct combination of components and nurturing a 
close cooperation with local part manufacturers. For 
a while his professional career took a back seat, with 
brand rights and development devouring huge amounts 
of time and money. And while giving up simply wasn't 
an option, the dream of getting back to the top of the 
cycling profession with FOCUS was never far from  
his thoughts.

THE BIRTH OF  
FOCUS BIKES

And his tenacity paid off. His new, self-made bikes were 
hugely successful and, in 1993, Mike Kluge won two 
mountain bike World Cups for FOCUS with many more 
titles to follow. 1993 also saw the achievement of another 
significant milestone: the sale of the first FOCUS bike – 
the birth of FOCUS as a bike manufacturer. 

In 1994, Mike Kluge started his own FOCUS team, which 
included Jörg Arenz, Tobias Nestle and Jens Reuker, who 
still help shape the company. A new brand – and a rising 
star – was born, a star that continues to rise to this day. 

PROFESSIONAL WORLD  
CHAMPION – 1992 IN LEEDS

No sooner said, than done: in 1992, Mike Kluge won the professional world champion title in Leeds,  
Great Britain, on a self-built cyclocross bike. On the back of this success, he decided it must be now or never and 
founded the bike brand FOCUS together with Hans-Jörg Furrer in the Black Forest in Germany. As a successful 

professional cyclist on the road, track, in cyclocross, and on the XC and downhill mountain bike, he was  
able to leverage his extensive knowledge of the advantages of the various bike types and incorporate  

them into other areas. 

Mike Kluge, Cyclo-Cross-Word-Championship 1985, Munich (DE)
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INNOVATION FOR TOMORROW

FOCUS 
DESIGN STUDY 25

Their ambition as a team to achieve the best in design, 
build and material has always been the driving force, 
both then and now. Innovation also plays a key role – as 
demonstrated by the pioneering SQUARED EXPERIENCE. 
The FOCUS engineers have opened the door to a whole 
new dimension of bike riding: the advantages of the 
E-Bike coupled with the unique ride characteristics 
that only FOCUS E-Bikes offer – giving cyclists an  
unprecedented riding experience. A new dimension, that  
remains a labour of love for Mike Kluge to this day.

It goes without saying that the development of FOCUS 
is an ongoing process: working together, the FOCUS 
designers have brought their vision of the future to life. 
But it's not about setting things in stone – the design 
study consciously leaves room for inspiration and tech-
nical innovation. Even specifying wheels would restrict 
this vision too much as it is intended to serve merely  
as a guideline of the type of design to be found in  
all future products. 

FOCUS is unpretentious: nothing stands in the way of 
unadulterated riding pleasure. FOCUS is smart: each 
element of the frame has a purpose, nothing is overde-
signed, no gimmicks mar the bike experience. 

FOCUS is technical: the streamlined design proudly 
exposes all sources of power at the heart of your ride; 
nothing is hidden behind add-on frippery. Exceptions  
are only made if there are (aerodynamic) advantages  
to be gained. Form and Function go hand in hand  
– a perfect collaboration design.

18 / 19
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ABOUT PROJECT Y

PROJECT Y is our platform for the electric future.  
A playground for innovations and a forum where 
dreams are the topic of conversation. Here is where  
we showcase what is possible. Designs and ideas  
conceived by passionate cyclists – our engineers and 
product managers. We offer approaches without strict 
definitions. The Y in PROJECT Y stands for 'Why': Why  
is the current technology going in only one direction?  
We scrutinise the developments in our industry and 
blaze new trails when the cycling industry is already 
following established well-travelled routes. We want  
to inspire, collect feedback and encourage discussion. 
The right arm of the Y symbolizes the new paths  
we are taking. 

The actual implementation of the project plays a  
decisive role in this respect. In the past, we have 

seen a wealth of ideas concerning E-Bikes – both  
futuristic utopias and viable project sketches. However, 
the majority of these visions never make it off the drawing 
board. Concepts with no practical implementation are 
not open to assessment. Drawings are easier to visualise, 
but a ridable model is the only way of truly evaluating 
an E-Bike. 

That’s why the PROJECT Y always also looks finished, 
even though it’s actually still in the prototype phase. 
After all, a test ride reveals the faults and issues that  
we cannot see in drawings. Despite everything, it is  
an ongoing project and we would like to invite you to 
get involved and provide us with your feedback. The 
PROJECT Y concepts don’t strictly ever have to make  
it to mass production ... but they can, if they rouse 
enough interest.

THE LIGHTEST RACING E-MOUNTAINBIKE – IS CURRENTLY THE RAVEN² 
THE FIRST REAL E-RACING BIKE – IS THE PARALANE²

PROJECT Y forums to date

PROJECT Y
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Our bikes are subjected to the most rigorous tests. We test them to their limits under the harshest conditions – both  
in the laboratory and on the road and the trail. As passionate bikers ourselves, we only design bikes that we ourselves would  

want to ride. But don't just take our word for it – a large amount of positive feedback and success in independent tests underscore  
the fact that we must be doing something right. Read for yourself what the press has to say about our bikes.

JAM²

“Clear winner with impressive  
performance on difficult trails.” 

BIKE BILD 01/2017

PARALANE

“This is a bike that guarantees fun, offers hours of pure riding  
pleasure and is characterised particularly by both its high level  

of comfort and its handling.” 
Ciclista #21

JAM

“It acts immediately and agil in challenging terrain.” Verdict: The new  
JAM fights in the battle for the best and most versatile mountain bike. 

BIKE WORLD, NO. 40, 01/17

PARALANE 2

“Until now, the trend towards electrification had  
largely passed road bikes by. We are convinced that  

this is set to change with Project Y.” 
GOLD winner Eurobike 2017

 FOCUS SAM 2

“It’s a superb E-MTB with such a balanced handling package that  
it’ll be a hit with newbies and pros in equal measure.” 

 Design & Innovation Award 2018

RAVEN 2

“A real innovation on the market of  
electric MTB race bikes…” 

Eurobike winner 2016

RAVEN

“The new FOCUS RAVEN MAX is technically one of  
the best XC bikes currently on the market.” 

MTB News User Award 2015

MARES

“The FOCUS MARES FORCE 1 is an exceptional  
cyclocross race bike.” 

Bikeradar Oktober 2016

22 / 23
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PROJECT Y ROAD 
IS BECOMING A REALITY

Our pioneering work in the E-Racing segment has paid 
off. PROJECT Y Road has produced the PARALANE². 
From model year 2019, the FOCUS portfolio will include 
six PARALANE² models with a range of different  
features. Paramount with FOCUS is always the ride 
characteristics: the FOCUS PARALANE² is as agile and 
light as a racing bike without assistance. What’s more, 
the motor/battery unit can be completely decoupled 
from the drivetrain, which ensures that the PARALANE² 
also rides really well without assistance. You only  
notice the motor and its assistance when you need it.

A true revolution in the racing segment are our wide 
148 mm and 110 mm R.A.T. axles – the Road- Boost 
standard. The wide axles ensure an optimum chain  
line – in spite of the slightly protruding chainring on  
the E-Racing bikes – which in turn ensures an optimum 
gearshift and less wear and tear. The wider axles  
also improve stability and the durability of the wheels. 
In fact, everything you need for an unprecedented  
riding experience.

NEW IZALCO MAX 
IN THE WIND TUNNEL 

The IZALCO MAX continues to advance and now per-
fectly masters all the requirements of a racing bike. 
Light on the mountain, nippy in the sprint, streamlined 
in the wind. In order to minimise aerodynamic drag,  
we optimised the racing bike in the wind tunnel and 
developed our own aerodynamic solutions.

In detail, this means that: all cables are run inside the 
frame and the handlebar stem. With this in mind, we 
specially developed a handlebar stem with a fully inte-
grated headset. The seatpost was developed specially 

for the IZALCO MAX and is an integral part of the design. 
The seatpost and handlebar stem, as is the entire 
IZALCO MAX, are made from carbon. This ensures an 
aerodynamic racing bike that is ultra-lightweight and 
super stiff. The IZALCO MAX is fitted with reliable disc 
brakes that give the rider ultimate control at high 
speeds, while the tweaks required to accommodate the  
brakes enabled FOCUS to create the perfect frame design.
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FOCUS SAM 
NOW WITH  F.O.L.D.

The new FOCUS SAM now sees the last member  
of our full-suspension family fitted with our patented 
F.O.L.D. kinematics. F.O.L.D. stands for FOCUS 
Optimized Linkage Design. Optimised specially for  
the very high demands of the Enduro, the F.O.L.D. 
chassis on the FOCUS SAM ensures a perfectly 
balanced combination: F.O.L.D. is extremely sensitive 
while being progressive enough to prevent a harsh 
bottom out.

Our new FOCUS SAM is just at home in the bike park as 
in tough Enduro races. This is because the FOCUS SAM 
geometry is now specifically tailored to the require-
ments of the modern Enduro: a longer wheelbase and 
a flatter stem angle have made the FOCUS SAM king  
of descents. In addition, we have extended suspension 
travel by 10 mm – so that the new FOCUS SAM is now 
running 170 mm of travel both front and rear.

WHAT'S NEW

26 / 27
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NEW ATHLETE GEOFF GULEVICH RIDES FOCUS

From 2018, North Shore local and Rampage legend,  
Geoff Gulevich, will be riding FOCUS. What makes him special? 

Gully is the epitome of mountain biking. Bikes and the Canadian – 
a natural symbiosis. Nothing seems forced and he has a deep and 
diverse set of skills. Known for his super smooth and clean style, he 

almost always makes the right decisions. And if not, he just gets 
back up again. We are absolutely delighted to welcome  

him to the FOCUS family.

GEOFF: “I am unbelievably excited to join the FOCUS family. They 
have a rich and successful racing heritage for the past 25 years, 

filled with outstanding talent and products. I am honoured to help 
grow the brand and push the beautifully crafted German machines 

to their limits. The #ridebeyond mantra is a seamless fit to my 
vision and riding style; around the world and at home in BC.  

I can't wait to show the cycling community the capabilities of the  
FOCUS products!”

“IT’S GOING TO BE ONE HELL OF A RIDE!”

WELCOME
GEOFF GULEVICH
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There is bit of racing background in all of our products.  
Each development is designed for performance and 
meets the highest quality standards. Stage wins, national 
titles and world championships speak for our products 
and their performance in the toughest conditions. Our 
athletes expose the unforeseeable by testing under the 
harshest conditions. Pushing the boundaries – for bike 
and top athlete alike. Continuous feedback from our 
professional cyclists ensures that our products get pro-
gressively better with each development. 

TESTED BY TOP ATHLETES. FOR YOU.

FOUNDED BY A RACING CYCLIST,  
PROFESSIONAL SPORT HAS ALWAYS  
PLAYED A KEY ROLE AT FOCUS.  
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SQUARED EXPERIENCE

SQUARED EXPERIENCE adds a new dimension to your 
experience of our E-Bikes. And that's what makes our 
E-Bikes stand out from the crowd. So much more than 
just uphill and downhill, you will experience something 
completely different – a new dimension. You'll conquer 
new trails like never before and enjoy an unprecedented  
riding experience thanks to the advantages of the E-Bike 
coupled with the unique ride characteristics that only 
FOCUS E-Bikes offer. Your usual riding efforts will  
suddenly see you breaking new ground. More trails, 
more mountains, more fun. In the same time and with  
the same effort. The riding experience always comes 
first – and that is simply from another dimension.  
Expand your horizons.

A NEW DIMENSION  
IN RIDING

REVOLUTIONARY  PRODUCTS

This new dimension of riding is enabled by our pioneering 
engineers. Our products have revolutionised the world of  
E-Mountain bikes. The lightest E-MTB, the first true 
E-Racing bike, the most agile E-All-Mountain. Our 
technologies offer integration and smart technical  
details. The Tailored Energy Concept means you're only 
ever carrying as much energy as you actually need. 
Our innovations are always designed to offer the perfect 
riding experience and generate added value that trans-
ports you to a new dimension in biking. Our innovative 
E-Bikes have been honoured with many awards. The 
clear overall message from all test reviews: no E-Bike 
is as agile and dynamic as the FOCUS.

PARALANE² 
E-ROADBIKE

RAVEN² 
RACE-HARDTAIL 100MM

JAM² HT JUNIOR  
TRAIL-HARDTAIL 80MM

WHISTLER ² 
EVERYDAY & FITNESS

JARIFA ² 
TOURING & SPORT 

AVENTURA² 
TREKKING

PLANET² 
CITY

JAM ² HT 
TRAIL-HARDTAIL 120MM

JAM² 
TRAIL- ALL-MOUNTAIN 150MM

FOCUS SAM² 
ENDURO 170MM
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WITH THE TAILORED ENERGY CONCEPT (T.E.C.), 
THERE ARE THREE POSSIBILITIES AVAILABLE TO YOU

VERSION 2

Or you expand your SQUARED 
EXPERIENCE to include an additionally 
available battery (T.E.C. Pack).  
It can be fitted with ease and allows  
you to ride up and down trails even 
more often.

VERSION 3

You can also use an adapter  
(Smart Rack) to practically attach  
a bottle cage and equipment  
instead of the T.E.C. Pack.

VERSION 1

Either you ride along as many 
trails as possible with only the beautifully 
integrated battery, and make the most 
of the benefits of a low centre of gravity  
and outstanding handling.

INTEGRATED RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 
FULL THROTTLE / HOME TRAILS / AGILE + LIGHT

INTEGRATED RECHARGEABLE BATTERY + T.E.C. PACK 
(REMOVABLE ADDITIONALBATTERY)  
TOUR / WEEKEND / HOLIDAY

Uncompromising. At FOCUS, the ride characteristics 
are the top priority. The new SHIMANO STEPS MTB 
generation of motors enabled the FOCUS engineers  
to develop a Tailored Energy System to suit your needs. 
The energy concept offers you an adjustable battery

ALWAYS AS MUCH ENERGY  
AS YOU NEED

capacity of up to 756 Wh – cleverly distributed  
over two equally powerful batteries. You choose the  
battery features that suit your requirements.
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PHIL’S MOUNTAIN TOUR

Phil weighs 100 kg and is forever looking to make  
elevation gains. He loves conquering the mountains. 
For long mountain tours, he uses the T.E.C. Pack. 
While he certainly makes use of every trail opportunity 
that presents itself, he paces himself and makes eco-
nomical use of the assistance too. And that’s why he 
mainly rides in Eco mode.

CHRIS’ TRAIL TOUR

Chris weighs 75 kg and is a mountain biker through and 
through. He’s all about riding as many trails as possi-
ble – both uphill and downhill. He uses the assistance 
in a rather specific way. He rides in Eco, Trail or Boost 
mode depending on the situation, and occasionally  
also rides without any assistance too.

LISA’S LOCAL TOUR

Lisa weighs 63 kg and is a real biking enthusiast. She 
loves riding her JAM² in her free time, but also uses  
it to commute to work too. She incorporates easy trails 
into her ride time and time again. Most of the time  
she uses Eco mode, but she also switches to Trail 
mode too.

TEMPERATURE  18°C 
DISTANCE  50 KM 
ELEVATION GAIN  248 M 
DURATION  2 H 20 MIN   

BATTERY  INTERN (378WH) 
MODE  ECO, TRAIL 
SPEED 20 KM / H 
    RESIDUAL CAPACITY     

TEMPERATURE  0°C 
DISTANCE  27,5 KM 
ELEVATION GAIN  1.000 M 
DURATION  1 H 51 MIN 

BATTERY  INTERN (378WH) 
MODE  MIXED (OFF, ECO,  
TRAIL, BOOST) 
SPEED  15 KM / H 
    RESIDUAL CAPACITY    

TEMPERATURE  14°C 
DISTANCE  67 KM 
ELEVATION GAIN 2.200 M 
DURATION  4 H 3 MIN 

BATTERY  INTERN+ T.E.C.  
PACK (756WH) 
MODE  ECO 
SPEED  15 KM / H 

      RESIDUAL CAPACITY     

YOUR FAVOURITE TRAIL²
JAM² EXPERIENCE PROFILE

1.000 HM

0 HM

2.000 HM

1.000 HM

0 HM

2.000 HM

1.000 HM

0 HM

2.000 HM
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The precise functioning of the rear suspension is  
crucial for the design of a full suspension bike. It has  
a significant impact on the ride characteristics of  
the bike and is its core component.

With its proprietary F.O.L.D. (FOCUS OPTIMIZED  
LINKAGE DESIGN) kinematics, FOCUS has developed 
and patented a rear triangle system that offers several 
advantages and can be used for all full-suspension  
FOCUS mountain bikes; Enduro, All-Mountain, Trail  
or Cross Country – it doesn’t matter.

The design of F.O.L.D. is such that the suspension 
travel is divided into two phases. In the first phase, the 
characteristic curve of the rear triangle is degressive: 
the suspension responds extremely sensitively and 
absorbs even the smallest of bumps and dips, which 
produces the noticeable extra traction, compared 
to other rear triangle systems, that is typical of our 
F.O.L.D. system. 

MAXIMUM BIKE CONTROL  
IN EVERY SITUATION     

"�WHILE SMALL BUMPS AND DIPS ARE ABSORBED  
AS IF BY A SPONGE, THE SUSPENSION SYSTEM  
OFFERS IMPRESSIVE RESERVES, THANKS TO  
THE RESPECTIVE END PROGRESSION."

However, the perfect interplay of MAINLINK and  
GUIDELINK – the main components of F.O.L.D. – does 
not ensure the optimum functionality of the kinematics 
alone. A further key aspect is the chassis-flex of the 
rear triangle, already well-known from the world of 
motor sport. 

The chassis flex is of huge importance: for example, 
the rear wheel often loses traction in rough curves 
because the suspension can only absorb vertical impacts. 
Thanks to the optimised F.O.L.D. stiffness of the rear 
triangle, the rear wheel is able to generate enough 
traction in spite of transverse impacts. Result: the bike 
offers a much gentler ride. The precise optimisation of 
the rear triangle is not just calculated at the computer, 
but is primarily the result of many test rides across 
a wide range of terrains. This deliberate chassis flex 
has been well established in the world of motor sport 
for many years and is a key component in the race to 
shave seconds off performances. With F.O.L.D. , we use 
this knowledge to good effect – for you.

OPTIMISED RIDING DYNAMICS 

Shocks, linkages and bearings are arranged as low 
and centrally as possible over the bottom bracket. The 
resulting low and central centre of gravity maximises 
dynamic and agile handling, without making the bike 
seem nervous – in particular when it comes to techni-
cally demanding terrain and curves. And this is one 
advantage of F.O.L.D. that you will feel after just a few 
metres in the saddle. All bearings are also arranged 
centrally in the main frame, protecting them against 
mud and dirt.

BIKES WITH F.O.L.D.

FOCUS SAM2, JAM2, JAM, FOCUS SAM, FOCUS O1E

- �SUPER SENSITIVE WITH AMPLE RESERVES OVER ROUGH 
TERRAIN – THANKS TO THE SOPHISTICATED DESIGN  
OF THE TWO-PHASE KINEMATICS 

- �SUPERB TRACTION, EVEN IN ROUGH CURVES – THANKS  
TO THE SPECIALLY CUSTOMISED CHASSIS FLEX  

- �WELL-BALANCED AND AGILE RIDE DYNAMICS – THANKS  
TO THE LOW AND CENTRAL POINT OF GRAVITY

In the second phase, the characteristic curve is pro-
gressive in order to offer sufficient control even with 
stronger impacts, as well as prevent rim damage. 
Thanks to F.O.L.D., the suspension travel of the rear 
triangle feels longer than it is and ensures the rider 
has full control in any riding situation. 

At FOCUS, we also use shocks that are specially tai-
lored to the wheel, in order to tease the ultimate in 
performance from our bikes.

1.  PHASE

2. PHASE

1. PHASE 2. PHASE
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CROSS-SECTION 1 AND 2

The cross-sections of the chainstay become increa-
singly flatter towards the dropouts. This enables  
optimum absorption by the frame of any vertical forces 
from uneven surfaces.

CROSS-SECTION  3

Because vertical forces from uneven surfaces affect 
the rider too, your movements also need to be offset by 
the frame set, as otherwise your body's attempts to 
compensate these forces would similarly speed up 
the onset of fatigue. The central flattening of the seat 
stay absorbs these movements. The frame absorbs the 
forces, thus keeping you fresh and strong for longer.

BIKES WITH C.I.A.

R AV E N ² ,  PA R A L A N E 2,  R AV E N ,  PA R A L A N E 

KEY FACTOR – TUBE CROSS-SECTIONS

The forces caused by the terrain need to be absorbed 
by the rear triangle of the bike frame, which means  
the rear triangle needs to offer greater vertical flexibility. 
The three key areas are located at the seat stay, the 
chainstay and the seat tube. In the course of these 
analyses, it became clear that the optimum cross-section 
of the tubes in all three areas need to be as flat and  
as elliptical as possible.

As well as the seat stay offsetting these movements, 
your movement is also absorbed by the special design 
of the seat tube. At the same time, the butted tube 
shape in the transition to the bottom bracket increases 
the stiffness of the bracket, thus ensuring optimum 
power transmission.

Thanks to the interaction of these key areas, the frame 
absorbs the acting forces and offers significantly en-
hanced comfort. But we haven't just optimised the tube 
cross-section – we have designed the seat stay and 
chainstay so that they are concavely braced towards the 
rear triangle, which further enhances absorption of  
the vertically acting forces.

GREATER COMFORT  
MEANS LESS FATIGUE

We are continuously developing new solutions for the 
perfect riding experience. Comfort has a considerable 
influence on the ride characteristics of your bike and 
significantly impacts your riding experience. In order 
to optimise that comfort, the FOCUS engineers have 
developed C.I.A. technology. Thanks to years of frame 
analyses, we have been able to identify and optimise key 
comfort points of the frameset, the so-called Comfort 
Improving Areas (C.I.A.). 

Out and about on your bike, particularly on rough terrain, 
your bike and subsequently your body are subjected to 
constant vertical forces. Compensating these vertical 

forces takes energy and depletes reserves you may 
need later during your ride. Our FOCUS engineers 
carried out finite element analyses (FEA) in order to 
find out how, and exactly where, these forces affect the 
frame and how the design of the frame could be  
adapted to increase comfort. This saw the development  
of not only comfort-enhancing tube cross-sections  
and forms, but also special frame designs capable of  
deflecting those forces and ensuring a smooth ride  
even on uneven ground.

“ �B E C A U S E  V E R T I C A L  F O R C E S  F R O M  
U N E V E N  S U R FA C E S  A F F E C T  T H E  
R I D E R   T O O ,  Y O U R  M O V E M E N T S  
A L S O  N E E D  T O  B E  O F F S E T  B Y  T H E  
F R A M E  S E T.“

The images show the three areas and their unique tube cross-sections.
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THE FASTEST THRU-AXLE  
IN THE WORLD 

Disc brakes are both the present and future in  
cycling – and for their optimum function, floating axles 
are a must. Because no floating axle on the market met 
the demands that we place on a thru-axle system, our 
FOCUS engineers were galvanised into action and  
developed the Rapid Axle Technology (R.A.T.) – the fastest 
thru-axle in the world.

Disc brakes require the stiffness and stability of a 
thru-axle to ensure optimum function. Because no 
thru-axle system met our wheel change speed require-
ments, however, we developed our own patented Rapid 
Axle Technology (R.A.T.) for mountain bikes, racing bikes 
and Cyclo Cross bikes. Our development of the R.A.T. 
floating axle focussed on a quick and easy wheel change.

As a result, Rapid Axle Technology combines the stability 
and stiffness of a thru-axle and all the advantages of a 
quick-release. As the quickest and easiest wheel change 
system on the market, it puts even classic quick-release 
devices in the shade. Thanks to its outstanding fea-
tures, even renowned competitors now rely on the R.A.T. 
thru-axle system for their disc models.

PROVEN IN THE RACING FIELD

The XC World Cup in Albstadt in 2016 demonstrated just how 
successfully our development goals were implemented.  
FOCUS XC team mechanic Fabian Haug changed the rear 
wheel of Florian Vogel's RAVEN in 13.3 seconds – an unofficial 
world record! The wheel change took a whole five seconds 
off the reigning record. The simple operation of the R.A.T. 
thru-axle enables an intuitive wheel change, even in stress-
ful situations – such as bike racing.

 U N O F F I C I A L  

W O R L D  R E C O R D !
  

     S E C O N D S 

13,3

BIKES WITH R.A.T.

PARALANE2 , RAVEN2, FOCUS O1E, IZALCO MAX, RAVEN,  
IZALCO RACE, PARALANE, MARES

A W A R D E D  T H E  E U R O B I K E  A W A R D  2 0 1 4

THE ADVANTAGES OF RAPID AXLE TECHNOLOGY

ABRASION-FREE ALIGNMENT OF THE DISC IN THE BRAKE BODY

ULTRA-QUICK WHEEL CHANGE

EXCELLENT STIFFNESS
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MAXIMUM LIGHTWEIGHT

MAX Carbon Technology pushes the boundaries  
of lightweight construction: we use highly rigid high 
modulus carbon fibres in a fibre-based design to 
optimise the weight-to-stiffness ratio which, when 
coupled with our high-pressure moulding process, 

System integration and lightweight design are key 
features of F.I.T. carbon. High-strength fibres are 
dimensioned in such a way that they offer stability, 
stiffness and minimum weight, all neatly packaged in 
an unusual and unique frame design. This has enabled 

achieves maximum strength and withstands test 
procedures significantly above the standard. This has 
enabled us to construct the world's lightest frame.

us to incorporate the battery and motor in an ultra-
lightweight carbon frame. The intelligent solution  
for our pioneering E-Bikes.

BATTERY AND MOTOR  
INTEGRATION WITH CARBON  
LIGHTWEIGHT TECHNOLOGY
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In order to ensure that all bike sizes offer the same ride characteristics, all available 
frame heights are individually designed and feature a specially developed carbon lay-up. 
This Stable Stiffness Per Size (SSPS) production method ensures that all sizes provide  

the perfect weight-to-stiffness ratio.

The AIRFLOW system provides optimal ventilation for the integrated battery  
and fresh, cool air flows through the Airflow Intakes into the down tube where  

the battery is installed. Heat produced is removed through this air flow  
via the down tube.

The cables and hydraulic lines are routed inside the frame for protection, creating  
a neat look and extending the service life of the lines for perfect gear shifting  

and braking at all times.

SMART TECHNICAL  
DETAILS
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 THE PERFECT DRIVE SYSTEM  
FOR YOUR SQUARED EXPERIENCE

COMPACT AND INTEGRATED  
FOR MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE  
OUT IN THE COUNTRYSIDE

Super-slim, full T.E.C. battery integration 

for a high level of stiffness, a low weight 

and outstanding weight distribution | 

Perfect geometry and kinematics due 

to compact motor design for maximum 

riding fun | Much shorter chainstays due 

to the drive shaft’s position for more 

agile handling | Narrow Q factor for a real 

MTB riding experience | Highly dynamic 

performance of 70 Nm (max.) // 250 watts | 

Lightweight (under 3.2 kg)

SILENT AND RESISTANCE-FREE  
FOR A NATURAL RIDING  
EXPERIENCE

Very natural yet powerful assistance, with 

up to 400 watts | Natural transition to the 

25 km/h threshold due to a decoupled gear 

unit | Resistance-free pedalling without 

power assist | Virtually silent assistance | 

Super-light, removable motor and battery 

unit | Powerful support for approx. two 

hours – and recharged in just two hours

POWERFUL AND SMOOTH RUNNING  
FOR A RELIABLE PERFORMANCE

Safe on the road with particularly robust 

motor unit | Gentle start-up behaviour for 

the comfort-conscious rider | Powerful 500 

Wh battery | Powerful and smooth running 

with short charging times | Shift detection 

for smooth shifting processes

SMOOTH AND SILENT RUNNING  
FOR A RELIABLE PERFORMANCE

Safe on the road with particularly robust 

motor unit | Gentle start-up behaviour for 

the comfort-conscious rider | Powerful 

400 // 500 Wh battery | Smooth and silent 

running with short charging times | Shift 

detection for smooth shifting processes

SMALL AND EFFICIENT FOR  
GREAT VERSATILITY

Direct feel due to compact hub engine |  

Smooth support for comfort-oriented 

riders | efficient 250 Wh battery | quiet and 

smooth running with short charging times | 

minimalistic integration at its best 

CENTRE MOTOR, BOSCH  
PERFORMANCE CX, 250 WATT // 75 NM

CENTRE MOTOR, BOSCH ACTIVE //  
250 WATT // 50 NM

HUB ENGINE //  GROOVE GO, 
250 WATT // 32 NM

up to 25 km / h up to 25 km / h up to 25 km / h

4 assist levels:  ECO  //  TOUR  //  
SPORT  //  TURBO 

4 assist levels: ECO  //   
TOUR  // SPORT  //  TURBO 

4 assist levels: ECO  //   
TOUR  // SPORT  //  TURBO

500 Wh 400 Wh // 500 Wh 250 Wh

up to 5 hours up to 5 hours up to 4 hours

1100 complete cycles 1100 complete cycles 1100 complete cycles

Bosch Intuvia, Bosch Purion Bosch Intuvia, Bosch Purion LED in the top tube

Control panel with pushing assistance Control panel with pushing assistance Control panel with pushing assistance

MOTOR CENTRE MOTOR, SHIMANO E8000 //   
250 WATT // 70 NM

ASSISTANCE up to 25 km / h

ASSIST LEVEL 3 assist levels: ECO  //   
TRAIL  //  BOOST

BATTERY VERSIONS 756 Wh (2x 378Wh T.E.C.)

CHARGING TIME approx. 3 hours per battery

CHARGE CYCLES 1100 complete cycles

DISPLAY Shimano Display (E8000): compact,  
coloured, with Bluetooth

CONTROLS Shimano Firebolt Remote with the 
ergonomics and logic of a Shimano 
shifting lever

CENTRE MOTOR, FAZUA EVATION //  
250 WATT // 55 NM

up to 25 km / h

3 assist levels:  
GREEN // BLUE // PURPLE

250 Wh

approx. 2 hours

1100 complete cycles

No display, coloured indication on  
the Evation Remote

Evation Remote with indication using  
assistance and battery status
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FR
AM

E

NINE: 6.9 / 6.8
PLUS: 6.9 / 6.8

SEVEN: 6.8

Shimano Steps MTB  
(E 8000)

FOCUS T.E.C. 756 Wh

ALUMINUM

T.E.C., Airflow, Fender
and Kickstandmount

27,5"(XS / S) /  29"/  27,5 +

6.9 / 6.8
9.9 / 9.7 / 9.6

FAZUA Evation

FAZUA Evation 250 Wh

ALUMINUM
CARBON

F.I.T., C.I.A.,  
R.A.T.

Road Boost

28"

 9.8

Shimano Steps MTB  
(E 8000)

FOCUS T.E.C. 756 Wh

ALUMINUM

T.E.C., Airflow,
Fender and

Kickstandmount

27,5+

 9.8

Shimano Steps MTB  
(E 8000)

FOCUS T.E.C. 756 Wh

ALUMINUM

T.E.C., Airflow, Fender
and Kickstandmount

27,5+

6.8 / 6.7

Bosch Performance CX
Bosch Performance

Bosch Powertube  
500 Wh

ALUMINUM

Light

28"

3.8 Junior

Shimano Steps MTB  
(E 8000)

FOCUS T.E.C. 378 Wh 

ALUMINUM

Airflow, low
standover height

26"

W
H

EE
LS

IZ
E

H
IG

H
LI

GH
TS

6.9 /6.8 /6.7

Shimano Steps MTB  
(E 8000)

FOCUS T.E.C. 756 Wh 

ALUMINUM

F.O.L.D., T.E.C.,  
AIRFLOW

27,5"

NINE: 9.9 / 9.6 / 6.8 / 6.7
PLUS: 9.7 / 9.6 / 6.8 / 6.7

DRIFTER: 9.8 / 6.9
  

Shimano Steps MTB  
(E 8000)

FOCUS T.E.C. 756 Wh 

ALUMINUM
CARBON

F.O.L.D., T.E.C.,  
AIRFLOW

29"/ 27,5 +

9.9/9.8

FAZUA Evation

FAZUA Evation 250 Wh

CARBON

F.I.T., C.I.A.,  
R.A.T.

29"

PLUS: 6.9 / 6.8 / 6.7 / 3.8
6.9 / 6.8 / 6.7

Bosch Performance CX,
Bosch Active Plus

BOSCH POWERTUBE 
500 Wh

ALUMINUM

Mountingpossibility for
Fender and Kickstands

27,5" (XS /  S)  /  29"

3.9 / Integrated /   
Integrated EQP

Groove Go

Grove Go 250 Wh

ALUMINUM

Mountingpossibility for
Fender and Kickstands

27,5"/  29"/      27,5 +

RAVEN2

RACE
JAM2 HT

TRAIL
FOCUS SAM2

ENDURO
PARALANE2 

ENDURANCE
PLANET2 

CITY
PLANET2 

CITY
JAM2

ALL-MOUNTAIN
WHISTLER2 

EVERYDAY & FITNESS
AVENTURA2

TREKKING
AVENTURA2

TREKKING
JAM2 HT JUNIOR

TRAIL

E-MTB FULLY E-MTB HARDTAIL E-ROAD JUNIOR & KIDSE-ALLROUND

6.8 / 6.7

Bosch Performance CX
Bosch Performance

Bosch Powertube  
500 Wh

ALUMINUM

Fender, Light   
and Kickstandmount

28"

JARIFA2

TOURING & SPORT

 E-BIKE  
RANGE OVERVIEW
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XC & MARATHON RACE TRAIL ALL MOUNTAIN ENDURO

FOCUS SAM² Pro, Olly Wilkins, Joe Connell (Sl)

FOCUS SAM²JAM²

E-
M

TB
 F

U
LL

Y

 E-MTB
FULLY

ALL-MOUNTAIN ENDURO
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 410 440 470 500

TOP TUBE LENGTH 584 604 624 649

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 65,6 65,6 65,6 65,6

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 73,6 73,6 73,6 73,6

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 457 457 457 457

BB DROP 18 18 18 18

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 120 120 140 160

FORK LENGTH 557 557 557 557

FORK RAKE 51 51 51 51

WHEEL BASE 1188 1204 1219 1250

STACK 624 624 634 652

REACH 405 425 440 455

CONQUER NEW MOUNTAINS

MORE MOUNTAINS,  
MORE TRAILS,  

MORE EXCITEMENT

IT‘S THE RIDE  
CHARACTERISTICS  

THAT COUNT

Thanks to the compact design of the Shimano 
E8000 motor and our battery, we were able to 
create a modern, agile and aggressive geo-

metry for the JAM². This ensures that you have 
just as much fun on the trail as with our JAM 

without assistance. 

OPTIMUM SUSPENSION  
PERFORMANCE FOR EVERY 

SITUATION

Our F.O.L.D. chassis is specially designed to 
meet the very high demands of an E-MTB. So 

we can guarantee that our E-All-Mountain 
JAM² is also the perfect combination: F.O.L.D. 
is extremely sensitive while being progressive 

enough to prevent a harsh bottom out.

ALWAYS 
 AS MUCH ENERGY AS  

YOU NEED

The easy-to-install TEC pack puts up to 
756 Wh at your disposal for those longer tours. 

Pack your equipment on the smart rack and 
store your bottle on the down tube. You can 
tailor your bike to your own requirements.

JAM2

. 150 MM SUSPENSION TRAVEL  

. F.O.L.D. FULL SUSPENSION

. 27+, 29“ OR 29“/27+ (DRIFTER) WHEELS/TYRES

Example: JAM2 6.9 DRIFTER

E-MTB FULLY / ALL-MOUNTAIN56 / 57
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*Subject to change

ALL-MOUNTAIN

JAM² 9.9 NINE JAM² 9.8 DRIFTER 

q h y m
Carbon front 
triangle, 7005 
Aluminium 
rear triangle, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic

DT Swiss 
Hybrid F535 
One, 110x15 
mm QR, 
150mm travel

DT Swiss 
Hybrid R535 
One, 210 / 55 
mm, 
Hardware: 
25,0 x 8 mm, 
custom tune

DT Swiss 
H1501 Spline 
One, rear: 
584-35, front: 
622-30, 
148x12 
mm / 100x15 
mm

JAM² 9.7 PLUS JAM² 9.6 PLUS 

JAM² 9.6 NINE JAM² 6.9 DRIFTER JAM² 6.8 PLUS JAM² 6.8 NINE 

JAM² 6.7 PLUS JAM² 6.7 NINE 

q h y m
Carbon front 
triangle, 7005 
Aluminum 
rear triangle, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic

FOX 34 Float 
Factory, 
3-position 
remote w/
open mode, 
15 mm QR, 
150 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS Factory, 
3-position 
lever, 210x55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

DT Swiss HXC 
1200 SPLINE 
30

q h y m
Carbon front 
triangle, 7005 
Aluminum 
rear triangle, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic

FOX 34 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 150 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, 210/55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AEFFECT 
PLUS, 
584-40, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
Carbon front 
triangle, 7005 
Aluminum 
rear triangle, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic

RockShox 
Revelation 
RC, 110x15 
mm QR, 150 
mm travel

RockShox 
Deluxe R, 
210/55 mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AR40, 
584-40, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
Carbon front 
triangle, 7005 
Aluminum 
rear triangle, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic

RockShox 
Revelation 
RC, 110x15 
mm QR, 150 
mm travel

RockShox 
Deluxe R, 
210/55 mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AR30, 
622-30, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
148x12 mm 
through axle

FOX 36 Float 
Performance, 
3-position 
micro adjust 
lever, 110x15 
mm mm QR, 
150 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, 210/55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Mavic E-XA 
Drifter (29“ 
Front, 27,5“+ 
rear)

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic

FOX 34 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 150 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, 210/55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AR40, 
584-40, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
148x12 mm 
through axle

FOX 34 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 150 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, 210/55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AEFFECT R, 
622-30, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
148x12 mm 
through axle

RockShox 
Recon RL, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 140 mm 
travel

RockShox 
Deluxe R, 
210/55 mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AR40, 
584-40, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
150 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing

RockShox 
Recon RL, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 140 mm 
travel

RockShox 
Deluxe R, 
210/55 mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AR30, 
622-30, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

Black / Red

JAM² 9.9 NINE 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE /CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633514030 633514031 633514032

Petrol

JAM² 9.8 DRIFTER 

q Carbon front triangle, 7005 Aluminium rear triangle, 3D forging, 
150 mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal 
cable routing, post mount 180 mm 

h DT Swiss Hybrid F535 One, 110x15 mm QR, 150mm travel 

f DT Swiss Hybrid R535 One, 210 / 55 mm, Hardware: 25,0 x 8 mm, 
custom tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano SW-E-8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8050, Di2, 11-speed 

B Shimano XT 8000, 11-46T, 11-speed 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n BBB, Aluminium, Di2, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm,  
backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB, Aluminium, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Dimension NDR 

u Fox Transfer Performance, 31.6 mm 

b Shimano Deore XT 8020, 200mm / 200 mm 

m DT Swiss H1501 Spline One, rear: 584-35, front: 622-30,  
148x12 mm / 100x15 mm 

r Maxxis Ardent 2.4 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 3C EXO TR 

0 Petrol

WHEELSIZE DRIFTER DRIFTER DRIFTER

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514040 633514041 633514042

q Carbon front triangle, 7005 Aluminum rear triangle, 3D forging, 150 
mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable 
routing, post mount 180 mm 

h Fox 34 Float Factory, 3-position remote w/open mode, 15 mm QR, 
150 mm travel 

f Fox Float DPS Factory, 3-position lever, 210x55 mm, hardware: 25,0 
x 8mm, custom tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano XTR 9100, 12-speed 

w Shimano XTR 9100, 12-speed 

B Shimano XTR 9100. 12-speed, 10-51T 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n RaceFace Next R 35, carbon, 800mm, rise: 10mm, backsweep: 
8degree 

D RaceFace Turbine R, 50 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Dimension 143 Carbon 

u Fox Transfer Factory, 31.6 mm 

b Shimano XTR 9120 (4-piston), 203 mm / 180 mm 

m DT Swiss HXC 1200 SPLINE 30 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.6 3C EXO TR 

0 Black/Red
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ALL-MOUNTAIN

Black / Lime

JAM² 9.7 PLUS 

Grey

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514050 633514051 633514052

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633514055 633514056 633514057

Grey

JAM² 9.6 PLUS 

Petrol

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514070 633514071 633514072

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514075 633514076 633514077

Grey

JAM² 9.6 NINE 

Petrol

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514080 633514081 633514082

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514085 633514086 633514087

Petrol

JAM² 6.9 DRIFTER 

WHEELSIZE DRIFTER DRIFTER DRIFTER DRIFTER

SIZE / CM M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50 S / 41

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514101 633514102 633514103 633514100

q Carbon front triangle, 7005 Aluminum rear triangle, 3D forging, 
150 mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal 
cable routing, post mount 180 mm 

h FOX 34 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Performance, 3-position lever, 210/55 mm, 
hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano SW-E-8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8050, Di2, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 760mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u FOX Transfer Performance, 31.6 mm 

b Shimano Deore XT 8020, 200mm / 200 mm 

m Race Face AEFFECT PLUS, 584-40, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 Dual EXO TR 

0 Black/Lime, Grey

q Carbon front triangle, 7005 Aluminum rear triangle, 3D forging, 
150 mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal 
cable routing, post mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Revelation RC, 110x15 mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f RockShox Deluxe R, 210/55 mm, hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom 
tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 760mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 200 mm 

m Race Face AR40, 584-40, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 Dual EXO TR 

0 Grey, Petrol

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 150 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h FOX 36 Float Performance, 3-position micro adjust lever, 110x15 
mm mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Performance, 3-position lever, 210/55 mm, 
hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v SRAM GX Eagle 

w SRAM GX 

B Sram PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t Prologo Dimension NDR 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Magura MT Trail Sport, 203 mm / 203 mm 

m Mavic E-XA Drifter (29“ Front, 27,5“+ rear) 

r Maxxis DHF 2.6 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis DHR 2.8 Dual EXO TR 

0 Petrol

q Carbon front triangle, 7005 Aluminum rear triangle, 3D forging, 150 
mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable 
routing, post mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Revelation RC, 110x15 mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f RockShox Deluxe R, 210/55 mm, hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom 
tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 760mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 200 mm 

m Race Face AR30, 622-30, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.6 3C EXO TR 

0 Grey, Petrol

60 / 61

RIDE BEYOND



E-
M

TB
 F

U
LL

Y

*Subject to change

ALL-MOUNTAIN

Grey

JAM² 6.8 PLUS 

Petrol

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514120 633514121 633514122 633514123

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514125 633514126 633514127 633514128

Grey

JAM² 6.8 NINE 

Petrol

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514110 633514111 633514112 633514113

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514115 633514116 633514117 633514118

Black / Lime

JAM² 6.7 PLUS 

Grey

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633514140 633514141 633514142 633514143

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514145 633514146 633514147 633514148

Black / Lime

JAM² 6.7 NINE 

Grey

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633514130 633514131 633514132 633514133

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514135 633514136 633514137 633514138

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 150 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h FOX 34 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Performance, 3-position lever, 210/55 mm, 
hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l Shimano FC-E8000, 34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 760mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 200 mm 

m Race Face AR40, 584-40, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 Dual EXO TR 

0 Grey, Petrol

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 150 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h FOX 34 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Performance, 3-position lever, 210/55 mm, 
hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l Shimano FC-E8000, 34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 760mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 200 mm 

m Race Face AEFFECT R, 622-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.6 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.6 Dual EXO TR 

0 Grey, Petrol

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 150 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Recon RL, 110x15 mm QR, 140 mm travel 

f RockShox Deluxe R, 210/55 mm, hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom 
tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano Deore M6000 

w Shimano Deore M6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500 10-speed, 11-42T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 760mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u JD low dropper YSP 15, 31.6 mm, internal 

b Magura MT5 (vorne) / MT4 (hinten), 203 mm / 203 mm 

m Race Face AR40, 584-40, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.8 Dual EXO TR 

0 Black/Lime, Grey

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 150 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Recon RL, 110x15 mm QR, 140 mm travel 

f RockShox Deluxe R, 210/55 mm, hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom 
tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano Deore M6000 

w Shimano Deore M6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 760mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u JD low dropper YSP 15, 31.6 mm, internal 

b Magura MT5 (vorne) / MT4 (hinten), 203 mm / 203 mm 

m Race Face AR30, 622-30, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.6 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Rekon 2.6 Dual EXO TR 

0 Black/Lime, Grey
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SIZE S M L

WHEEL SIZE 27.5“ 27.5“ 27.5“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 420 440 480

TOP TUBE LENGTH 585 604 624

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 65 65 65 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 75 75 75 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 455 455 455

BB DROP 12 12 12

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 118 118 138

FORK LENGTH 562 562 562

FORK RAKE 42 42 42

WHEEL BASE 1196 1217 1240

STACK 607 607 625

REACH 425 440 455

REDISCOVER ENDURO

BACK TO THE  
ENDURO CORE

IT‘S THE RIDE  
CHARACTERISTICS  

THAT COUNT

Thanks to the compact design of the Shimano 
E8000 motor and our battery, we were able to 

create a modern, agile and aggressive geome-
try for the FOCUS SAM². This ensures that you 
have just as much fun on the trail as with our 

FOCUS SAM without assistance.

OPTIMUM SUSPENSION 
PERFORMANCE FOR EVERY 

SITUATION

Our F.O.L.D. chassis is specially designed to 
meet the very high demands of an E-MTB. So 
we can guarantee that our E-Enduro FOCUS 

SAM² is also the perfect combination: F.O.L.D. 
is extremely sensitive while being progressive 

enough to prevent a harsh bottom out.

ALWAYS  
AS MUCH ENERGY AS  

YOU NEED

The new and easy-to-install TEC pack puts 
up to 756 Wh at your disposal for those longer 
tours. Pack your equipment on the smart rack 

and store your bottle on the down tube. You 
can tailor your bike to your own requirements.

FOCUS SAM2

. 170 MM SUSPENSION TRAVEL

. F.O.L.D. FULL SUSPENSION

. 27,5“ WHEELS

Example: FOCUS SAM2 6.9

E-MTB FULLY / ENDURO64 / 65
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ENDURO

FOCUS SAM² 6.9 FOCUS SAM² 6.8 FOCUS SAM² 6.7 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 44 L / 48

ARTICLE NO. EU / OLI 633514000 633514001 633514002

FOCUS SAM² 6.9 

Olive / Orange

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 44 L / 48

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514010 633514011 633514012

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633514015 633514016 633514017

Red

FOCUS SAM² 6.8 

Grey / Blue

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 44 L / 48

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514020 633514021 633514022

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633514025 633514026 633514027

Red

FOCUS SAM² 6.7 

Grey / Blue

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
170 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing

RockShox 
Lyrik RC2, 
15x110mm 
QR, 170 mm 
travel

RockShox 
Super Deluxe 
RC3, 230x65 
mm, 
Hardware: 
25,0x8 mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
Turbine 
584-30, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
170 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing

FOX 36 
Performance 
Elite, 
3-position 
micro adjust 
lever, 110x15 
mm mm QR, 
170 mm 
travel

Fox Float DPS 
Performance 
EVOL

DT-Swiss 
H1900, 27,5“ 
584-30, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h y m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
170 mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing

RockShox Yari 
RC, 110x15 
mm QR, 170 
mm travel

RockShox 
Deluxe R, 
210/55 mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Race Face 
AR30, 
584-30, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q 7006 hydoformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 170 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Lyrik RC2, 15x110mm QR, 170 mm travel 

f RockShox Super Deluxe RC3, 230 / 65 mm, Hardware: 25,0 x 8 mm, 
custom tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v SRAM GX Eagle 

w SRAM GX Eagle, 12-speed 

B SRAM PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros BlockLock 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u RockShox Reverb Stealth 31.6 

b SRAM Code RSC 

m Race Face Turbine 584-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis DHF 2.6 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis DHR II 2.6 Dual EXO TR 

0 Olive / Orange

q 7006 hydoformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 170 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h FOX 36 Performance Elite, 3-position micro adjust lever,  
110x15 mm QR, 170 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Performance EVOL 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FC-E8050-34T Hollow 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros BlockLock 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano Zee BR-M640 

m DT-Swiss H1900, 27,5“ 584-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis DHF 2.6 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis DHR II 2.6 Dual EXO TR 

0 Grey / Blue, Red

q 7006 hydoformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 170 mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, post 
mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Yari RC, 110x15 mm QR, 170 mm travel 

f RockShox Deluxe R, 210 / 55 mm, hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom 
tune 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v SRAM NX Eagle 

w SRAM NX, 12-speed 

B SRAM PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros BlockLock 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Magura MT5 

m Race Face AR30, 584-30, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis DHF 2.6 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis DHR II 2.6 Dual EXO TR 

0 Grey / Blue, Red
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WHISTLER2RAVEN2 JARIFA2 JAM2 HT

Stephanie Teltscher, JARIFA², Ludwigsburg (DE)

CROSS-COUNTRY SPORT TOURING TRAILCROSS-COUNTRY SPORT TOURING TRAILCROSS-COUNTRY SPORT TOURING TRAIL

AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

E-
M
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 H
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D

TA
ILTRAILCROSS-COUNTRY TOURING & SPORTEVERYDAY & FITNESS

 E-MTB
HARDTAIL
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE S M L

WHEEL SIZE 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 420 460 500

TOP TUBE LENGTH 592 608 629

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 69,8 69,8 69,8 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74,5 74,5 74,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 435 435 435

BB DROP 68 68 68

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 104 107 130

FORK LENGTH 501 501 501

FORK RAKE 44 44 44

WHEEL BASE 1100 1116 1139

STACK 620 623 644

REACH 420 435 450

RAVEN² 
. 100 MM SUSPENSION FORK AND 29“ WHEELS

. HOLDS THE TRACK RECORD FOR THE CLASSIC TRANSALP ROUTE

. EXTREMELY LIGHTWEIGHT E-MTB THAT OFFERS A GREAT RIDE  
EVEN WITHOUT BATTERY ASSISTANCE

BREAKS RECORDS

THE FIRST  
E-RACING BIKE

GREATER COMFORT MEANS 
LESS FATIGUE

Careful attention has been paid to the lay of 
the fibres and the pipe dimensions of the seat 

tube, seat stays, bottom bracket and headset – 
as rigid as necessary, as comfortable as 

possible.

E-MTB HARDTAIL / RACE

RACE POWER  
EVERY DAY

With an extra 250 Wh under the saddle,  
you get a real World Cup feeling that sweetens 
any ride. This will ensure that all your efforts 
are channelled directly into speed and flow.

IT‘S THE RIDE  
CHARACTERISTICS  

THAT COUNT

The RAVEN² is unbelievably light and perfectly 
balanced. A real race bike – that offers a great 
ride even without battery assistance because 
there is no motor-related pedal resistance.

Example: RAVEN2 9.9

70 / 71
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RACE

Black / Red

RAVEN² 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633618000 633618001 633618002

Blue

RAVEN² 9.8 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633618010 633618011 633618012

RAVEN² 9.9 RAVEN² 9.8 

q h w m
F.I.T. 
Technology 
Carbon 
frame, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, Post 
Mount 160 
mm

RockShox SID 
RL, 15 mm 
QR, Oneloc 
remote, 
100mm travel 

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

DT Swiss 
M1650, 
622-25, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h w m
F.I.T. 
Technology 
Carbon 
frame, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, Post 
Mount 160 
mm

FOX 32 
Rhythm, 
2-position 
remote, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 100 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

Rodi Ready 
27, 622-27, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q F.I.T. Technology Carbon frame, 148x12 mm through axle, internal 
cable routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h RockShox SID RL, 15 mm QR, Oneloc remote, 100mm travel  

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano XT 8000, 11-46T, 11-speed 

l FSA Hollow Carbon, direct mount 

n BBB, carbon, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Scratch X8, 7x9mm carbon rail 

u BBB, carbon, 27.2 mm 

b Shimano Deore XT M8000, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss M1650, 622-25, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Evo Addix Speed 2.25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ray Evo Addix Speedgrip 2.25 

0 Black/Red

q F.I.T. Technology Carbon frame, 148x12 mm through axle, internal 
cable routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h FOX 32 Rhythm, 2-position remote, 110x15 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FSA Alu 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Scratch X8 

u BBB, carbon, 27.2 mm 

b Shimano SLX BR-M7000, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Rodi Ready 27, 622-27, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Nobby Nic Evo Addix Speedgrip, 2.25“ 

r Schwalbe Racing Ray Performance 2.25 

0 Blue
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SUPPORTS YOUR LIFESTYLE

THE FAST AND  
STRESS-FREE WAY TO GET 

FROM A TO B

CONSISTENT BRAKE  
PERFORMANCE

You need a reliable partner to handle  
hairy situations. That‘s why we‘ve equipped 
our WHISTLER² model with disc brakes –  
for a consistent braking performance and 

optimum braking behaviour.

EXPERIENCE EVEN MORE 
WITH THE SAME EFFORT

Your everyday is chock-a-block – so every 
minute for your hobby counts. The WHISTLER² 

makes getting from A to B a quick and easy. 
252 Wh takes the stress out of biking.

LESS IS MORE

Keep it simple, no overcomplications.  
That is your maxim. And that is why we have 
kept the WHISTLER² as simple as possible. 

Switch on and go!

WHISTLER²
. 100 MM SUSPENSION FORK

. 27,5“ AND 29“ WHEELS

. MORE FUN FOR RECREATIONAL RIDERS

E-MTB HARDTAIL / EVERYDAY & FITNESS

Example: WHISTLER2 6.9 EQP / 6.9

SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 400 440 480 520

TOP TUBE LENGTH 563 586 611 637

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 69 69 69 69

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74 74 74 74

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 455 455 455 455

BB DROP 62 62 62 62

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 100 110 130 150

FORK LENGTH 516 516 516 516

FORK RAKE 46 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 1097 1120 1147 1175

STACK 621 630 649 669

REACH 385 405 425 445
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EVERYDAY & F ITNESS

Green

WHISTLER² 6.9 EQP 

RedBlack

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633617010 633617011 633617012 633617013

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633617015 633617016 633617017 633617018

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 633617040 633617041 633617042 633617043

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCM RL, 9 mm QR

o Groove Go, 250 W 

9 Groove Next, removeable, 252 Wh 

v Shimano Altus M2000  

w Shimano Altus M2000 

B Shimiano HG-200, 11-36T 

l Samox AF-38, 34T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700 mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 90mm, 31,8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano DH3D37, 9mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.25“ 

x Hebie Viper 64 mm 

E Axa Blueline 30 Lux 

s Büchel Beetle 

0 Black, Green, Red

WHISTLER² 6.9 EQP 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

RockShox 
XC30 TK 
silver, 100 
mm travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 781, 
10-speed

Rodi Viper 21, 
27“ 584-21, 
29“ 622-21, 
Shimano 
TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR /  
9 mm QR

WHISTLER² 6.9

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

RockShox 
XC30 TK 
silver, 100 
mm travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 781, 
10-speed

Rodi Viper 21, 
27“ 584-21, 
29“ 622-21, 
Shimano 
TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR /  
9 mm QR

WHISTLER² 3.9 

Red

WHISTLER² 6.9

GreenBlack

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633617020 633617021 633617022 633617023

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633617025 633617026 633617027 633617028

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 633617030 633617031 633617032 633617033

Black / Lime

WHISTLER² 3.9 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM XS / 38 S / 42 S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633617000 633617001 633617002 633617003 633617004 633617005

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCM RL, 9mm QR

o Groove Go, 250 W 

9 Groove Next, removeable, 252 Wh 

v Shimano Altus M2000  

w Shimano Altus M2000 

B Shimiano HG-200, 11-36T 

l Samox AF-38, 34T

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.25“

x Hebie Viper 64 mm 

0 Black, Green, Red

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCM RL, 9 mm QR 

v Shimano Altus M2000 

w Shimano Altus M2000 

B Shimano HG200, 11-36T 

l Samox AF38, 34T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL, 9 mm 
QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.25 

0 Black/Lime

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
XCM RL, 9 
mm QR

Shimano 
Altus M2000

Rodi Viper 21, 
27“ 584-21, 
29“ 622-21, 
Shimano 
TX-505 CL, 9 
mm QR / 9 
mm QR
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SIZE XS S S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 27.5“ 27.5“ 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 360 400 400 440 480 520

TOP TUBE LENGTH 554 567 578 588 608 623

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 69 69 70 70 70 70 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 73,5 73,5 74 74 74 74 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 475 475 490 490 490 490

BB DROP 48 48 60 60 60 60

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 120 130 120 120 140 160

FORK LENGTH 489 489 509 509 509 509

FORK RAKE 42 42 51 51 51 51

WHEEL BASE 1106 1120 1145 1155 1177 1194

STACK 604 614 636 636 655 674

REACH 375 385 395 405 420 430

INSPIRES YOU TO GET AWAY

EXTRA POWER ON EVERY 
TOUR

IT‘S THE RIDE 
 CHARACTERISTICS  

THAT COUNT

The path to your ultimate goal should be full 
of laughter and fun. Which is why our JARIFA² 
is designed with mountain bike geometry and 

excellent off-road capability.

PREPARED  
FOR ANYTHING

The integrated lighting system from  
Supernova on your handlebar not only looks 
cool, it will get you safely through the dark.  

THE CHOICE  
IS YOURS

You can choose from a range of different 
wheel sizes to best suit your individual  

requirements. Furthermore, the battery is  
removable on all models to enable easy  
charging in the comfort of your home.

JARIFA²
. 100 MM SUSPENSION FORK 

. 27+ OR 27,5“ AND 29“ WHEELS/TYRES

. INTEGRATED LIGHTING SYSTEM

E-MTB HARDTAIL / TOURING & SPORT

Example: JARIFA² 6.9
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TOURING AND SPORT

WHEELSIZE 27 27 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM XS / 36 S / 40 S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633518010 633518011 633518012 633518013 633518014 633518015

q 6061 Aluminum, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, 
post mount 180 mm 

h SR Suntour Raidon Air. 100x15mm, 100mm travel 

o Bosch Performance CX, 36 V / 250 W 

9 Bosch PowerTube Li-Ionen 36 V 

# Bosch Purion, LCD display with walk assist 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FSA CK-745 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 65mm  

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u JD low dropper YSP 15, 31.6 mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 180 mm 

m DT Swiss H1900, 622-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Performance 2.25 

E Supernova Mini 2, power LED, custom 

0 GreyJARIFA² 6.9 

Grey

JARIFA² 6.9 PLUS 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm

SR Suntour 
Raidon Air. 
100x15mm, 
100mm travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

DT Swiss 
H1900, 
584-35, 
148x12 mm /  
110x15 mm

JARIFA² 6.9 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm

SR Suntour 
Raidon Air. 
100x15mm, 
100mm travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

DT Swiss 
H1900, 
622-30, 
148x12 mm /  
110x15 mm

JARIFA² 6.8 PLUS 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm

SR Suntour 
Raidon Air. 
100x15mm, 
100mm travel

Shimano 
Deore 6000, 
10-speed

Rodi Tryp 35, 
584-35, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm /  
100x15 mm

JARIFA² 6.8 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm

SR Suntour 
Raidon Air. 
100x15mm, 
100mm travel

Shimano 
Deore 6000, 
10-speed

Rodi Tryp 25, 
27“: 584-25, 
29“: 662-25, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm /  
110x15 mm

JARIFA² 6.7 PLUS 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm

RST Alpha 
MLC, 
100x15mm, 
100mm travel

Shimano 
Deore 6000, 
10-speed

Rodi Tryp 35, 
584-35, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm /  
100x15 mm

JARIFA² 6.7 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm

RST Alpha 
MLC, 
100x15mm, 
100mm travel

Shimano 
Deore 6000, 
10-speed

Rodi Tryp 25, 
27“: 584-25, 
29“: 662-25, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm /  
110x15 mm

JARIFA² 3.9

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm

SR Suntour 
XCM RL DS, 
100 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore 592, 
9-speed

Rodi Viper 21, 
29“ 622-21, 
Shimano 
TX-505 CL, 9 
mm QR /  
9 mm QR

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633518000 633518001 633518002 633518003

q 6061 Aluminum, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, 
post mount 180 mm 

h SR Suntour Raidon Air. 100x15mm, 100mm travel 

o Bosch Performance CX, 36 V / 250 W 

9 Bosch PowerTube Li-Ionen 36 V 

# Bosch Purion, LCD display with walk assist 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FSA CK-745 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 65mm  

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u JD low dropper YSP 15, 31.6 mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 180 mm 

m DT Swiss H1900, 584-35, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Rocket Ron 2.8 

E Supernova Mini 2, power LED, custom 

0 Grey

JARIFA² 6.9 PLUS 

Grey
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TOURING AND SPORT

Blue

JARIFA² 6.8 

Grey

WHEELSIZE 27 27 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM XS / 36 S / 40 S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633518030 633518031 633518032 633518033 633518034 633518035

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633518050 633518051 633518052 633518053 633518054 633518055

Grey

JARIFA² 6.7 

Red 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM XS / 36 S / 40 S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633518090 633518091 633518092 633518093 633518094 633518095

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633518110 633518111 633518112 633518113 633518114 633518115

Grey

JARIFA² 6.7 PLUS 

Red 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633518080 633518081 633518082 633518083

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633518100 633518101 633518102 633518103

Blue

JARIFA² 6.8 PLUS 

Grey

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633518020 633518021 633518022 633518023

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633518040 633518041 633518042 633518043

q 6061 Aluminum, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, 
post mount 180 mm 

h SR Suntour Raidon Air. 100x15mm, 100mm travel 

o Bosch Performance CX, 36 V / 250 W 

9 Bosch PowerTube Li-Ionen 36 V 

# Bosch Purion, LCD display with walk assist 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore 6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FSA CK-745 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 65mm  

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u JD low dropper YSP 15, 31.6 mm, internal 

b Magura MT5 (vorne) / MT4 (hinten), 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Rodi Tryp 35, 584-35, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 100x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Rocket Ron 2.8 

E Supernova Mini 2, power LED, custom 

0 Blue, Grey

q 6061 Aluminum, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, 
post mount 180 mm 

h SR Suntour Raidon Air. 100x15mm, 100mm travel 

o Bosch Performance CX, 36 V / 250 W 

9 Bosch PowerTube Li-Ionen 36 V 

# Bosch Purion, LCD display with walk assist 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore 6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FSA CK-745 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 65mm  

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u JD low dropper YSP 15, 31.6 mm, internal 

b Magura MT5 (vorne) / MT4 (hinten), 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Rodi Tryp 25, 27“: 584-25, 29“: 662-25, Novatec,  
148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Performance 2.25 

E Supernova Mini 2, power LED, custom 

0 Blue, Grey

q 6061 Aluminum, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, 
post mount 180 mm 

h RST Alpha MLC, 100x15mm, 100mm travel 

o Bosch Active Plus, 36 V / 250 W 

9 Bosch PowerTube Li-Ionen 36 V 

# Bosch Purion, LCD display with walk assist 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore 6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FSA CK-200 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 65mm  

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u BBB-BSP-20, 31.6 mm, 350mm 

b Magura MT4, 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Rodi Tryp 25, 27“: 584-25, 29“: 662-25, Novatec,  
148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Smart Sam Performance 2.8 

0 Grey, Red

q 6061 Aluminum, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable 
routing, post mount 180 mm 

h RST Alpha MLC, 100x15mm, 100mm travel 

o Bosch Active Plus, 36 V / 250 W 

9 Bosch PowerTube Li-Ionen 36 V 

# Bosch Purion, LCD display with walk assist 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore 6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FSA CK-200 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 65mm  

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u BBB-BSP-20, 31.6 mm, 350mm 

b Magura MT4, 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Rodi Tryp 35, 584-35, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 100x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Rocket Ron 2.8 

0 Grey, Red
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WHEELSIZE 27 27 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM XS / 40 S / 44 S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633517000 633517001 633517002 633517003 633517004 633517005

q 6061 Aluminum, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, 
post mount 180 mm 

h SR Suntour XCM RL DS, 100 mm travel 

o Bosch Performance CX, 36 V / 250 W 

9 Bosch PowerPack Li-Ionen 36 V 

# Bosch Purion, LCD display with walk assist 

v Shimano SL-M200 

w Shimano Deore 592, 9-speed 

B Shimano HG400 9S, 12-36T 

l FSA CK-310 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.25 

0 SilverJARIFA² 3.9

Silver
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IT‘S THE RIDE CHARACTERIS-
TICS THAT COUNT

Thanks to the compact design of the Shimano 
E8000 motor and our battery, we were able to 
create a super agile geometry for the JAM² HT.

MADE FOR THE  
TRAIL

Vario seatpost and chain guide show the  
direction you‘re headed: ready for the trail.

ALWAYS AS MUCH ENERGY  
AS YOU NEED

The new and easy-to-install TEC pack puts 
up to 756 Wh at your disposal for those longer 
tours. Pack your equipment on the smart rack 

and store your bottle on the down tube. You 
can tailor your bike to your own requirements.

JAM2 HT
. 120 MM SUSPENSION FORK

. 27+ AND 29“ WHEELS/TYRES

. RANGE CAN BE DOUBLED THANKS TO AN ADDITIONAL  
EXTERNAL BATTERY

E-MTB HARDTAIL / TRAIL

EXTENDS THE HOME TRAILS

MORE TRAIL  
WITH E-HARDTAIL

SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 29“/ 27,5“+ 29“/ 27,5“+ 29“/ 27,5“+ 29“/ 27,5“+

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 410 440 470 500

TOP TUBE LENGTH 589 602 622 638

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 67,5° 67,5° 67,5° 67,5°

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74° 74° 74° 74°

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 460 460 460 460

BB DROP 60 60 60 60

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 100 110 130 150

FORK LENGTH 531 531 531 531

FORK RAKE 51 51 51 51

WHEEL BASE 1156 1170 1192 1215

STACK 626 635 654 672

REACH 410 420 435 450

Example: JAM² HT 6.9 Plus
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TRAIL

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM L / 47 S / 41 M / 44 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514212 633514210 633514211 633514213

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633514217 633514215 633514216 633514218

Grey

JAM² HT 6.9 NINE 

Blue

JAM² HT 6.9 PLUS JAM² HT 6.9 NINE JAM² HT 6.8 PLUS JAM² HT 6.8 NINE 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514200 633514201 633514202 633514203

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633514205 633514206 633514207 633514208

Grey

JAM² HT 6.9 PLUS 

Blue

HARDTAIL

q h w m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm, 
kickstand 
mount 18 mm 

FOX 34 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 120 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

DT Swiss 
H1900, 
584-35, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h w m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm, 
kickstand 
mount 18 mm 

FOX 34 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 120 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

DT Swiss 
H1900, 
622-30, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h w m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm, 
kickstand 
mount 18 mm 

RockShox 
Recon RL, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 120 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore 6000, 
10-speed

Race Face 
AR40, 
584-40, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q h w m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm, 
kickstand 
mount 18 mm 

RockShox 
Recon RL, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 120 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore 6000, 
10-speed

Race Face 
AR30, 
622-30, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 148x12 mm through axle, 
internal cable routing, post mount 180 mm, kickstand mount 18 mm  

h FOX 34 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 120 mm travel 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 760mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 180 mm 

m DT Swiss H1900, 584-35, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Nobby Nic 2.8 

0 Blue, Grey

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 148x12 mm through 
axle, internal cable routing, post mount 180 mm, kickstand mount 
18 mm  

h FOX 34 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 120 mm travel 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 11S, 11-46T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 760mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano BR-M520, 200 mm / 180 mm 

m DT Swiss H1900, 622-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Nobby Nic 2.35 

0 Blue, Grey
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TRAIL

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514230 633514231 633514232 633514233

ARTICLE NO. EU / LIME 633514235 633514236 633514237 633514238

Lime

JAM² HT 6.8 NINE 

Grey

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633514220 633514221 633514222 633514223

ARTICLE NO. EU / LIME 633514225 633514226 633514227 633514228

Lime

JAM² HT 6.8 PLUS 

Grey

HARDTAIL
q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 148x12 mm through 

axle, internal cable routing, post mount 180 mm, kickstand mount 
18 mm  

h RockShox Recon RL, 110x15 mm QR, 120 mm travel 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore 6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 760mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u BBB-BSP-20, 31.6 mm, 350mm 

b Magura MT2 Plus, 203 mm / 203 mm 

m Race Face AR40, 584-40, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Nobby Nic 2.8 

0 Grey, Lime

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 148x12 mm through axle, 
internal cable routing, post mount 180 mm, kickstand mount 18 mm  

h RockShox Recon RL, 110x15 mm QR, 120 mm travel 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore 6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, riserbar, 760mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u BBB-BSP-20, 31.6 mm, 350mm 

b Magura MT2 Plus, 203 mm / 203 mm 

m Race Face AR30, 622-30, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Nobby Nic 2.35 

0 Grey, Lime
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PARALANE²

ENDURANCE IZALCO MAX IZALCO RACE CYCLOCROSS

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

E-
R

O
AD

E-ROAD

ENDURANCE
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SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 480 516 540 570

TOP TUBE LENGTH 525 547 568 591

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 71,5 72 72,5 72,5

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74,5 73,5 73,5 73,5

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 415 415 415 415

BB DROP 75 75 75 75

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 150 165 190 215

FORK LENGTH 380 380 380 380

FORK RAKE 46 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 990 996 1014 1036

STACK 564 580 605 630

REACH 370 375 390 405

SUPPORT AT THE RIGHT MOMENT

E-ROAD / ENDURANCE

OPTIMUM  
GEARSHIFT

Our pioneering road-boost standards  
with wide 148 and 110 mm R.A.T. axles ensure 

an optimum chain line on E-Racing bikes – 
which in turn ensures an optimum gearshift 

and less wear and tear. 

MORE TYRE CLEARANCE  
OFFERS GREATER FREEDOM

The maximum tyre clearance of up to 35 mm 
gives you the freedom to ride on any type of 
surface – whether asphalt or gravel tracks.

COMBINES THE 
 ADVANTAGES OF RACING 

BIKES AND E-BIKES

Light and agile, but with an extra push,  
when support is needed: the removable 

motor/battery unit is decoupled from the  
drive and only noticeable when it makes  

the ride easier.

PARALANE²
. ENDURANCE GEOMETRY

. MOTOR/BATTERY UNIT THAT CAN BE COMPLETELY DECOUPLED  
FROM THE DRIVE

. WITH DISC BRAKES AND FITTED MUDGUARDS

SHIFT TO  
NEXT LEVEL

Example: PARALANE2 9.7
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ENDURANCE

Silver

PARALANE² 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633618500 633618501 633618502 633618503

Anthracite

PARALANE² 9.8 

Olive / Orange

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / ANT 633618510 633618511 633618512 633618513

ARTICLE NO. EU / OLI 633618515 633618516 633618517 633618518

ARTICLE NO. UK / ANT 633728510 633728511 633728512 633728513

PARALANE² 9.9 

q w m o
Carbon SL 
E-Road, Disc, 
road boost 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 
Dura-Ace 
R9150 Di2

DT Swiss ERC 
1450 DB, 
47mm height, 
road boost

FAZUA 
evation, 60 
Nm, 250 W

PARALANE² 9.8 

q w m o
Carbon SL 
E-Road, Disc, 
road boost 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8050, Di2

DT Swiss 
RR521 
SPLINE DB, 
32mm height 
w / DT Swiss 
370 boost 
hub

FAZUA 
evation, 60 
Nm, 250 W

PARALANE² 9.7 

q w m o
Carbon SL 
E-Road, Disc, 
road boost 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8020

DT Swiss 
RR521 
SPLINE DB, 
32mm height 
w / DT Swiss 
370 boost 
hub

FAZUA 
evation, 60 
Nm, 250 W

PARALANE² 9.6 

q w m o
Carbon SL 
E-Road, Disc, 
road boost 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 105 
R7000

DT Swiss 
RR521 
SPLINE DB, 
32mm height 
w/ DT Swiss 
370 boost 
hub

FAZUA 
evation, 60 
Nm, 250 W

PARALANE² 6.9 PARALANE² 6.8 

q Carbon SL E-Road, Disc, road boost 148x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear 
cable routing 

h Carbon, Disc, road boost 110x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano Dura Ace R9170, Di2 

w Shimano Dura-Ace R9150 Di2 

B Shimano Dura Ace R9100, 11-30T 

l FSA Carbon Arm, 52-36T 

n Easton EC90 Aero, Carbon, drop: 125mm, reach: 80mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, + / - 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50 / 33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Dura Ace R9120 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss ERC 1450 DB, 47mm height, road boost 

r Continental GRAND PRIX 4000 S II, 28-622 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Silver

q Carbon SL E-Road, Disc, road boost 148x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear 
cable routing 

h Carbon, Disc, road boost 110x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano Ultegra R8070, Di2 

w Shimano Ultegra R8050, Di2 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-34T 

l FSA Carbon Arm, 52-36T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, + / - 7 degree 

y 1-1 / 8“, tapered, IH 50 / 33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss RR521 SPLINE DB, 32mm height w / DT Swiss 370 boost 
hub 

r Continental GRAND PRIX 4000 S II, 28-622 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Anthracite, Olive / Orange

q w m o
Alloy E-Road, 
Disc, road 
boost 148x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm, 
internal brake 
& gear cable 
routing

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8000

DT Swiss 
RR521 
SPLINE DB, 
32mm height 
w/ DT Swiss 
370 boost 
hub

FAZUA 
evation, 60 
Nm, 250 W

q w m o
Alloy E-Road, 
Disc, road 
boost 148x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm, 
internal brake 
& gear cable 
routing

Shimano 105 
R7000

DT Swiss 
RR521 
SPLINE DB, 
32mm height 
w/ DT Swiss 
370 boost 
hub

FAZUA 
evation, 60 
Nm, 250 W
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ENDURANCE

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633618520 633618521 633618522 633618523

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633618525 633618526 633618527 633618528

ARTICLE NO. UK / BLU 633728525 633728526 633728527 633728528

Black / Anthracite

PARALANE² 9.7 

Blue

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633618530 633618531 633618532 633618533

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633618535 633618536 633618537 633618538

ARTICLE NO. UK / RED 633728530 633728531 633728532 633728533

ARTICLE NO. UK / BLK 633728535 633728536 633728537 633728538

Red

PARALANE² 9.6 

Black / Anthracite

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633618540 633618541 633618542 633618543

PARALANE² 6.9 

Silver

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633618550 633618551 633618552 633618553

PARALANE² 6.8 

Red

q Carbon SL E-Road, Disc, road boost 148x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear 
cable routing 

h Carbon, Disc, road boost 110x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano Ultegra R8020 

w Shimano Ultegra R8000 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-34T 

l FSA Aluminum Arm, 50-34T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss RR521 SPLINE DB, 32mm height w/ DT Swiss 370 boost 
hub 

r Continental GRAND PRIX, 28-622 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Black/Anthracite, Blue

q Carbon SL E-Road, Disc, road boost 148x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear 
cable routing 

h Carbon, Disc, road boost 110x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano 105 R7020 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-34T 

l FSA Aluminum Arm, 50-34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, + / - 7 degree 

y 1-1 / 8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano 105 R7020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss RR521 SPLINE DB, 32mm height w / DT Swiss 370 boost 
hub 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 28C 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Black/Anthracite, Red

q Alloy E-Road, Disc, road boost 148x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing 

h Carbon, disc, road boost 110x12 mm RAT through axle, RAT Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano Ultegra R8020 

w Shimano Ultegra R8000 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-34T 

l FSA Aluminium Arm, 50-34T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminium, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, aluminium, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB Deluxe, Aluminium, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss RR521 SPLINE DB, 32mm height w/ DT Swiss 370 boost 
hub 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 28C 

0 Silver

q Alloy E-Road, Disc, road boost 148x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing 

h Carbon, disc, road boost 110x12 mm RAT through axle, RAT Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

o FAZUA evation, 60 Nm, 250 W 

9 FAZUA evation, 250 Wh, removeable 

# FAZUA evation 1.0 remote 

v Shimano 105 R7020 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-34T 

l FSA Aluminium Arm, 50-34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminium, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, aluminium, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB Basic, Aluminium, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano 105 R7020 hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss RR521 SPLINE DB, 32mm height w/ DT Swiss 370 boost 
hub 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 28C 

0 Red

98 / 99

RIDE BEYOND



AVENTURA²PLANET²

AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

E-
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E-ALLROUND

TREKKINGCITY

RIDE BEYOND
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 410 440 470 500

TOP TUBE LENGTH 586 599 619 635

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 67,8 67,8 67,8 67,8

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74,3 74,3 74,3 74,3

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 460 460 460 460

BB DROP 70 70 70 70

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 110 120 130 150

FORK LENGTH 505 505 505 505

FORK RAKE 51 51 51 51

WHEEL BASE 1146 1160 1182 1205

STACK 617 627 645 663

REACH 423 433 448 463

FULLY EQUIPPED

FOR EVERYDAY  
CHALLENGES

THE INTEGRATED BATTERY 
ENSURES A SLEEK DESIGN

Our battery is discreetly integrated in the  
down tube and can be removed at any time 

(excluding the top-of-the-range model). 

PREPARED FOR ANYTHING

Pannier rack, mudguards, lighting system, 
chain guard, bike stand – the list of equipment 
for the PLANET² is long and comprehensive.  

PLANET²
. 29“ (TOP-OF-THE-RANGE MODEL) OR 28“ WHEELS

. AVAILABLE WITH TRAPEZIUM OR DIAMOND FRAME DESIGN

. RANGE CAN BE DOUBLED ON THE TOP-OF-THE RANGE MODEL  
THANKS TO AN ADDITIONAL EXTERNAL BATTERY

DRY & CLEAN

Matching mudguards keep you and  
your clothes clean and dry.

E-ALLROUND / CITY

Example: PLANET² 9.8
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CITY

Anthracite

PLANET² 9.8 

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 148x12 mm through 
axle, internal cable routing, post mount 180 mm, kickstand mount 
18 mm  

h Rigid fork, alloy 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano Deore XT 

w Shimano Deore XT 

B Shimano SLX 7000, 11-46T 

l FC-E8050-38T Hollow 

n Aluminum, flatbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R3AH 

t Ergon SMC40 Sport Gel 

u BBB, Aluminum, 31,6 mm 

b Shimano Deore M6000, 200 mm / 180 mm 

m Shimano MT500 

r Schwalbe Supermoto X, 62-584 

x Tubus Wingee 

i Tubus Wingee panel rails 

E Supernova Mini 2, power LED, custom 

s Supernova E3 Tail Light, 6V, fender mount 

e Ursus Queen, rear stand 

0 Anthracite

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI DI

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / ANT 633514560 633514561 633514562 633514563

Red

PLANET² 6.8 

Black

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM M / 48 L / 53 XL / 58 S / 43 M / 48 L / 53

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633518310 633518311 633518312 633518313 633518314 633518315

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633518320 633518321 633518322 633518323 633518324 633518325

Black

PLANET² 6.7 

Red

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM M / 48 L / 53 XL / 58 S / 43 M / 48 L / 53

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633518330 633518331 633518332 633518333 633518334 633518335

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633518340 633518341 633518342 633518343 633518344 633518345

PLANET² 9.8 

q h w m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm 

Rigid fork, 
alloy

Shimano 
Deore XT

Shimano 
MT500

PLANET² 6.8 PLANET² 6.7 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum

SR Suntour 
NEX E25, 
lockout, 
15mm QR

Shimano SLX Rodi Corsa 
29“ 662-23, 
Shimano 
Deore, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm 

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum

SR Suntour 
NEX E25, 
lockout, 9mm 
QR

Shimano 
Alivio

Rodi Corsa 
29“ 662-23, 
Shimano 
M3000, 9 mm 
QR / 9 mm 
QR

q 6061 Aluminum 

h SR Suntour NEX E25, lockout, 15mm QR 

o Bosch Performance CX, 75 Nm, 250 W, 50-300% support power  

9 BOSCH Powertube, 500 Wh, removeable 

# BOSCH Purion with Control panel, walk assist 

v Shimano Deore 

w Shimano SLX 

B Shimano HG500, 11-34T 

l FSA CK-310 

n Aluminum, flatbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Urban 

u BBB, Aluminum, 31,6 mm 

b Shimano MT400, 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Rodi Corsa 29“ 662-23, Shimano Deore, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Continental Contact Speed, 42-622 

x Tubus Wingee 

i Tubus Wingee panel rails 

E Busch  Müller Avy, 40 Lux 

s Hermans rear light, integrated 

e Rear stand, adjustable 

0 Black, Red

q 6061 Aluminum 

h SR Suntour NEX E25, lockout, 9mm QR 

o Bosch Performance Cruise, 36 V / 250 W 

9 BOSCH Powertube, 500 Wh, removeable 

# BOSCH Purion with Control panel, walk assist 

v Shimano Acera  

w Shimano Alivio 

B Shimano HG200, 11-34T 

l FSA CK-310 

n Aluminum, flatbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Urban, Kalkhoff Sport Comfort 

u BBB, Aluminum, 31,6 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Rodi Corsa 29“ 662-23, Shimano M3000, 9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Continental Contact Speed, 42-622 

x Tubus Wingee 

i Tubus Wingee panel rails 

E Busch  Müller Avy, 40 Lux 

s Hermans rear light, integrated 

e Rear stand, adjustable 

0 Black, Red

RIDE BEYOND
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

FINDS YOUR INNER ADVENTURER

ALL-ROUND  
CAREFREE PACKAGE

E-ALLROUND / TREKKING

LONG RANGE

The powerful drive assistance is capable of 
record ranges for long excursions.

PREPARED FOR ANYTHING

Whether you‘re planning a multi-day tour, or 
simply transporting stuff: the AVENTURA² 
is just as ideal for bike-packing trips as for 

transporting stuff around the city.

AVENTURA²
. 29“ WHEELS (27,5“ FOR SMALL SIZES)

. 100 MM  SUSPENSION FORK 

. RANGE CAN BE DOUBLED ON THE TOP-OF-THE RANGE MODEL  
THANKS TO AN ADDITIONAL EXTERNAL BATTERY

THE INTEGRATED BATTERY 
ENSURES A SLEEK DESIGN

Our battery is discreetly integrated in the 
down tube and can be removed at any time 

(excluding the top-of-the-range model). 

Example: AVENTURA2 9.8

SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 410 440 470 500

TOP TUBE LENGTH 585 599 619 635

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 68,7 68,7 68,7 68,7

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 75,2 75,2 75,2 75,2

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 460 460 460 460

BB DROP 69,4 69,4 69,4 69,4

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 110 120 130 150

FORK LENGTH 505 505 505 505

FORK RAKE 51 51 46 51

WHEEL BASE 1146 1160 1182 1205

STACK 616 625 644 662

REACH 420 430 445 460
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TREKKING

Petrol

AVENTURA² 9.8 

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 148x12 mm through 
axle, internal cable routing, post mount 180 mm, kickstand mount 
18 mm  

h SR Suntour Raidon 32 RLR DS, 15 x 110 mm QR, lockout 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano Deore XT 

w Shimano Deore XT 

B Shimano SLX 7000, 11-46T 

l FC-E8050-38T Hollow 

n Aluminum, riserbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R3AH 

t Ergon SMC40 Sport Gel 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano Deore M6000, 200 mm / 180 mm 

m Shimano MT500 

r Schwalbe Rocket Ron, Performance fold, 65-584 

x Büchel 

i Tubus, w /  integrated rear light  

E Hermans Berleen 

e Ursus Queen, rear stand 

0 Petrol

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633514510 633514511 633514512 633514513

Anthracite

AVENTURA² 6.8 

Red

WHEELSIZE 27 27 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM XS / 36 S / 40 S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633518210 633518211 633518212 633518213 633518214 633518215

ARTICLE NO. EU / ANT 633518220 633518221 633518222 633518223 633518224 633518225

Anthracite

AVENTURA² 6.7 

Sand

WHEELSIZE 27 27 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM XS / 36 S / 40 S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / SND 633518230 633518231 633518232 633518233 633518234 633518235

ARTICLE NO. EU / ANT 633518240 633518241 633518242 633518243 633518244 633518245

AVENTURA² 9.8 

q h w m
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, post 
mount 180 
mm 

SR Suntour 
Raidon 32 
RLR DS, 15 x 
110 mm QR, 
lockout

Shimano 
Deore XT

Shimano 
MT500

AVENTURA² 6.8 AVENTURA² 6.7 

q 6061 Aluminum, internal cable routing, international disc brake 
standard 

h SR Suntour Raidon 32 RL, 110x15 mm QR 

o Bosch Performance Cruise, 36 V / 250 W 

9 BOSCH Powertube, 500 Wh, removeable 

# BOSCH Purion with Control panel, walk assist 

v Shimano Acera  

w Shimano Alivio 

B Shimano HG200, 11-36T 

l FSA CK-745 

n Aluminum, riserbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle, Kalkhoff Sport Comfort 

u BBB, Aluminum, 31,6 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Rodi Tryp 25, 27“ 584-25, 29“ 662-25, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm 

r Continental X King, 55-622 

x Büchel 

i Tubus, w/ integrated rear light  

E Hermans Berleen 

e Rear stand, adjustable 

0 Anthracite, Sand

q 6061 Aluminum, internal cable routing, international disc brake 
standard 

h SR Suntour Raidon 32 RLR DS, 15 x 110 mm QR, lockout 

o Bosch Performance CX, 75 Nm, 250 W, 50-300% support power  

9 BOSCH Powertube, 500 Wh, removeable 

# BOSCH Purion with Control panel, walk assist 

v Shimano Deore 

w Shimano Deore 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FSA CK-745 

n Aluminum, riserbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle, Kalkhoff Sport Comfort 

u BBB, Aluminum, 31,6 mm 

b Shimano MT435, 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Shimano MT500 

r Continental X King, 55-622 

x Büchel 

i Tubus, w/ integrated rear light  

E Hermans Berleen 

e Rear stand, adjustable 

0 Anthracite, Red

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
internal cable 
routing, 
international 
disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
Raidon 32 
RLR DS, 15 x 
110 mm QR, 
lockout

Shimano 
Deore

Shimano 
MT500

q h w m
6061 
Aluminum, 
internal cable 
routing, 
international 
disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
Raidon 32 RL, 
110x15 mm 
QR

Shimano 
Alivio

Rodi Tryp 25, 
27“ 584-25, 
29“ 662-25, 
Novatec, 
148x12 mm / 
110x15 mm

RIDE BEYOND
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XC & MARATHON RACE TRAIL ALL MOUNTAIN ENDUROCROSS-COUNTRY SPORT TOURING TRAIL

JAM C SL, Fabian Scholz, Oberammergau (DE)

JAM C SL, Olly Wilkins, Madeira (PT)

JAMFOCUS O1E FOCUS SAM
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XC & MARATHON RACE ALL-MOUNTAIN ENDURO

 MTB  
FULLY

RIDE BEYOND

110 / 111



M
TB

-F
U

LL
Y

T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE S M L

WHEEL SIZE 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 420 450 480

TOP TUBE LENGTH 589 605 625

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 68,4 68,4 68,4 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74,2 74,2 74,2 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 448 448 448

BB DROP 31,5 31,5 31,5

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 100 112 125

FORK LENGTH 531 531 531

FORK RAKE 51 51 51

WHEEL BASE 1139 1158 1179

STACK 604 611 628

REACH 410 426 441

SHIFTS RACING REQUIREMENTS

FULL-SUSPENSION  
RACE BIKE FOR  

DIFFICULT XC COURSES

SETS THE BENCHMARK IN 
LIGHTWEIGHT CONSTRUCTION

The extremely lightweight frame and  
kinematics make every uphill climb a breeze.

OPTIMUM SUSPENSION 
PERFORMANCE FOR EVERY 

SITUATION

The F.O.L.D. kinematics specially tailored to 
the demands of cross-country helps you push 
the boundaries and reach the finish line faster.

LOVED BY  
PROFESSIONALS

XC world-class athletes oversaw the  
development of the FOCUS O1E –  

ensuring that the highest demands  
were met.

FOCUS O1E
. 100 MM OR 120 MM SUSPENSION FORK AND 29“ WHEELS

. 100 MM F.O.L.D. FULL SUSPENSION

. FOR TECHNICALLY SOPHISTICATED RACE TRACKS  
AND ENERGY-SAPPING STAGE RACES, LIKE CAPE EPIC

MTB FULLY / CROSS-COUNTRY & MARATHON

Example: FOCUS O1E 8.9
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CROSS-COUNTRY & MARATHON

Tinted Black / red

FOCUS O1E 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 45 L / 48

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013070 633013071 633013072

Petrol

FOCUS O1E 8.9 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 45 L / 48

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633013080 633013081 633013082

Black

FOCUS O1E 8.8 

q Carbon frame, 100 mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, PF30 BB, 148x12 mm 
through axle, internal cable routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h Fox 32 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 15 mm QR, 120 mm travel 

f Fox Float DPS Performance, 3-position lever, 210 / 55 mm, 
hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom tune 

v SRAM NX Eagle 

w SRAM NX, 12-speed 

B SRAM PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l SRAM Stylo 6K, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Race SL 

u BBB, Aluminum, 27,2 mm 

b SRAM Level TL, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss M1900, 622-25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Performance 2.25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ray Performance 2.25 

0 Black

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 45 L / 48

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013090 633013091 633013092

FOCUS O1E 9.9 FOCUS O1E 8.9 

q h y w
Carbon 
frame, 100 
mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
PF30 BB, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, Post 
Mount 160 
mm

Fox 32 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
15 mm QR, 
120 mm 
travel

Fox Float DPS 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, 210 / 55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

SRAM NX, 
12-speed

FOCUS O1E 8.8 

q h y w
MAX 
technology 
Carbon 
frame, 100 
mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
PF30 BB, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, Post 
Mount 160 
mm

FOX 32 Float 
SC Factory, 
2-position 
remote w/ 
open mode, 
15 x 110 mm 
QR, 100 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS Factory, 
2-position 
lockout, EVOL

Shimano XTR 
9100

q h y w
Carbon 
frame, 100 
mm F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
PF30 BB, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing, Post 
Mount 160 
mm

RockShox SID 
RL, 15 mm 
QR, Oneloc 
remote, 
120mm travel 

RockShox 
Monarch RT3

SRAM GX

q MAX technology Carbon frame, 100 mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, 
PF30 BB, 148x12 mm through axle, internal cable routing, Post 
Mount 160 mm 

h FOX 32 Float SC Factory, 2-position remote w/ open mode, 15 x 
110 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Factory, 2-position lockout, EVOL 

, 100/100 mm 

v Shimano XTR 9100, 12-speed 

w Shimano XTR 9100 

B Shimano XTR 9100. 12-speed, 10-51T 

l Shimano XTR 9100, 32T 

n BBB, carbon, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Scratch X8, 7x9mm carbon rail 

u BBB, carbon, 27.2 mm 

b Shimano XTR 

m DT Swiss XRC1200, 622-25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Evo Addix Speed 2.25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ray Evo Addix Speedgrip 2.25 

0 Tinted Black/Red

q Carbon frame, 100 mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, PF30 BB, 148x12 mm 
through axle, internal cable routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h RockShox SID RL, 15 mm QR, Oneloc remote, 120mm travel  

f RockShox Monarch RT3 

v SRAM GX Eagle 

w SRAM GX 

B Sram PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l Sram Stylo Carbon DUB, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Scratch X8 

u Kind Shock Zeta, 31.6mm, 50mm travel 

b Sram Level TL, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Mavic Crossmax Light 

r Schwalbe Nobby Nic Evo Addix Speedgrip, 2.25“ 

r Schwalbe Racing Ray Performance 2.25 

0 Petrol

RIDE BEYOND
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 420 440 480 510

TOP TUBE LENGTH 585 605 632 657

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 67,3 67,3 67,3 67,3

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74,2 74,2 74,2 74,2

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 440 440 440 440

BB DROP 29 29 29 29

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 110 110 140 160

FORK LENGTH 551 551 551 551

FORK RAKE 51 51 51 51

WHEEL BASE 1143 1172 1201 1229

STACK 622 622 645 662

REACH 410 430 450 470

CONQUERS ALL MOUNTAINS

PARTNER FOR ENDLESS ALPINE 
ADVENTURES

MTB FULLY / ALL-MOUNTAIN

IT‘S THE RIDE  
CHARACTERISTICS  

THAT COUNT

We want mountain biking to be a truly joyful 
experience, which is why we created the JAM 

with a modern, agile and aggressive geometry.

LIGHT,ROBUST &  
LOW-MAINTENANCE

High-quality bearing, closed rear triangle and 
a shock that is protected against mud – we 

leave nothing to chance. It goes without saying 
that we also thought to add a bottle cage.

OPTIMUM SUSPENSION 
PERFORMANCE FOR EVERY 

SITUATION

The F.O.L.D. chassis, specially tailored to All-
Mountain requirements, ensures a perfectly 
balanced combination: F.O.L.D. is extremely 
sensitive while being progressive enough to 

prevent a harsh bottom out.

JAM
. 140 MM SUSPENSION TRAVEL WITH 29“ WHEELS OR 150 MM  

SUSPENSION TRAVEL WITH 27,5“ WHEELS

. F.O.L.D. FULL SUSPENSION

. FOR TRANSALP RIDES (50/50 UPHILL AND DOWNHILL)

Example JAM 8.9 NINE
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ALL-MOUNTAIN

Mineral Green Metallic

JAM 8.9 NINE 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 51

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 633013030 633013031 633013032 633013033

Petrol

JAM 6.9 SEVEN 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633013045 633013046 633013047 633013048

JAM 8.9 NINE JAM 6.9 SEVEN JAM 6.9 NINE JAM 6.8 SEVEN

JAM 6.8 NINE 

q 6066 Aluminum, 150mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, BSA BB, ISCG 05, 
148x12 through axle, internal cable routing, Post Mount 180 mm 

h FOX 34 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Performance, 3-position lever, 210/55 mm, 
hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom tune 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano XT 8000, 11-46T, 11-speed 

l Shimano XT 8000, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 9 
degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano Deore XT 8020/8000, 200mm / 180 mm 

m DT Swiss M1900, 584-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis HighRoller II 2.5 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Aggressor 2.3 Dual EXO TR 

0 Petrol

q Carbon front triangle, 6066 Aluminum rear triangle, 140mm 
F.O.L.D. kinematic, PF30 BB, 148x12 through axle, internal cable 
routing, Post Mount 180 mm 

h FOX 34 Float Performance, 3-position micro adjust lever, 110x15 
mm mm QR, 140 mm travel 

f Fox Float DPX2 Performance, 3-position lever, EVOL 

v SRAM GX Eagle 

w SRAM GX 

B Sram GX Eagle 

l Sram Descendant 6K, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 9 
degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 55 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Focus Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b SRAM Guide R 

m Mavic XA, 622-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis HighRoller II 2.5 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Aggressor 2.3 Dual EXO TR 

0 Mineral Green Metallic

q h y w
Carbon front 
triangle, 6066 
Aluminum 
rear triangle, 
140mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
PF30 BB

FOX 34 Float 
Performance, 
3-position 
micro adjust 
lever, 110x15 
mm mm QR, 
140 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPX2 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, EVOL

SRAM GX

q h y w
6066 
Aluminum, 
150mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
BSA BB, ISCG 
05, 148x12 
through axle

FOX 34 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 150 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, 210/55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

q h y w
6066 
Aluminum, 
140mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
BSA BB, 
148x12 
through axle

FOX 34 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 140 mm 
travel

FOX Float 
DPS 
Performance, 
3-position 
lever, 210/55 
mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

q h y w
6066 
Aluminum, 
150mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
BSA BB, ISCG 
05, 148x12 
through axle

RockShox 
Revelation 
RC, 110x15 
mm QR, 150 
mm travel

RockShox 
Deluxe R, 
210/55 mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Sram NX, 
12-speed

q h y w
6066 
Aluminum, 
140mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
BSA BB, 
148x12 
through axle

RockShox 
Revelation 
RC, 110x15 
mm QR, 140 
mm travel

RockShox 
Deluxe R, 
210/55 mm, 
hardware: 
25,0 x 8mm, 
custom tune

Sram NX, 
12-speed

RIDE BEYOND
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ALL-MOUNTAIN

Petrol

JAM 6.9 NINE 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 51

ARTICLE NO. EU / PTL 633013040 633013041 633013042 633013043

Grey

JAM 6.8 SEVEN

Lime / Olive

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 47 XL / 50

ARTICLE NO. EU / LIME 633013055 633013056 633013057 633013058

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633013065 633013066 633013067 633013068

Grey

JAM 6.8 NINE 

Lime / Olive

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 51

ARTICLE NO. EU / LIME 633013050 633013051 633013052 633013053

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633013060 633013061 633013062 633013063

q 6066 Aluminum, 140mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, BSA BB, 148x12 
through axle, internal cable routing, Post Mount 180 mm 

h FOX 34 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 140 mm travel 

f FOX Float DPS Performance, 3-position lever, 210/55 mm, 
hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom tune 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano XT 8000, 11-46T, 11-speed 

l Shimano XT 8000, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 9 
degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R5AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Shimano Deore XT 8020/8000, 200mm / 180 mm 

m DT Swiss M1900, 622-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis HighRoller II 2.5 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Aggressor 2.3 Dual EXO TR 

0 Petrol

q 6066 Aluminum, 150mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, BSA BB, ISCG 05, 
148x12 through axle, internal cable routing, Post Mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Revelation RC, 110x15 mm QR, 150 mm travel 

f RockShox Deluxe R, 210/55 mm, hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom 
tune 

v Sram NX Eagle 

w Sram NX, 12-speed 

B Sram PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l Sram NX Eagle DUB, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 9 
degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R3AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Magura MT5 (vorne) / MT4 (hinten), 203 mm / 180 mm 

m Race Face AR30, 584-30, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis HighRoller II 2.5 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Aggressor 2.3 Dual EXO TR 

0 Grey, Lime/Olive

q 6066 Aluminum, 140mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, BSA BB, 148x12 
through axle, internal cable routing, Post Mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Revelation RC, 110x15 mm QR, 140 mm travel 

f RockShox Deluxe R, 210/55 mm, hardware: 25,0 x 8mm, custom 
tune 

v Sram NX Eagle 

w Sram NX, 12-speed 

B Sram PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l Sram NX Eagle DUB, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 9 
degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 55 mm 

y Acros AZX-212 R3AH 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b Magura MT5 (vorne) / MT4 (hinten), 203 mm / 180 mm 

m Race Face AR30, 622-30, Novatec, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis HighRoller II 2.5 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis Aggressor 2.3 Dual EXO TR 

0 Grey, Lime/Olive
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE S M L

WHEEL SIZE 27.5“ 27.5“ 27.5“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 400 425 450

TOP TUBE LENGTH 581 603 623

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 64,8 64,8 64,8

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 75 75 75 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 428 428 428

BB DROP 13 13 13

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 106 115 130

FORK LENGTH 562 562 562

FORK RAKE 42 42 42

WHEEL BASE 1170 1195 1221

STACK 600 610 623

REACH 420 440 460

NO OBSTACLE IS TOO GREAT

FOR ENDURO  
RIDERS WITH RACING  

AMBITIONS

MTB FULLY / ENDURO

LOVED BY  
PROFESSIONALS

The FOCUS SAM geometry is optimised for  
Enduro use. Uncompromising, tried and  

tested, super successful.

OPTIMUM SUSPENSION 
PERFORMANCE FOR EVERY 

SITUATION

The F.O.L.D. chassis, specially tailored to 
demanding Enduro requirements, ensures a 
perfectly balanced combination: F.O.L.D. is 

extremely sensitive while being progressive 
enough to prevent a harsh bottom out.

FOCUS SAM
. 170 MM  SUSPENSION TRAVEL AND 27,5“ WHEELS

. OVERALL MORE DOWNHILL THAN UPHILL

. FOR ENDURO RACING AND BIKE PARKS

LIGHT, ROBUST &  
LOW-MAINTENANCE

High-quality bearing, closed rear triangle and 
a shock that is protected against mud – we 

leave nothing to chance. It goes without saying 
that we also thought to add a bottle cage.

Example: FOCUS SAM 9.9
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ENDURO

Black / Red

FOCUS SAM 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 46

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013000 633013001 633013002

Olive / Orange

FOCUS SAM 8.9 

WHEELSIZE 27 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 41 M / 44 L / 46

ARTICLE NO. EU / OLI 633013010 633013011 633013012

FOCUS SAM 9.9 FOCUS SAM 8.9 

q h y w
Carbon front 
and rear 
triangle, 
170mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
ISCG 05, 
PF30 BB, 
142x12 
through axle

FOX 36 
Rhythm, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 170mm 
travel

RockShox 
Super Deluxe 
RCT, 230x65 
mm, 
Hardware: 
25,0x8 mm, 
custom tune

Sram GX 
Eagle, 
12-speed

q h y w
Carbon front 
and alloy rear 
triangle, 
170mm 
F.O.L.D. 
kinematic, 
ISCG 05, 
PF30 BB, 
142x12 
through axle

FOX 36 Float 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 170mm 
travel

FOX Van 
Performance

Sram GX 
Eagle, 
12-speed

q Carbon front and rear triangle, 170mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, ISCG 
05, PF30 BB, 142x12 through axle, internal cable routing, Post 
Mount 180 mm 

h RockShox Lyrik RC2, 15x110mm QR, 170 mm travel 

f RockShox Super Deluxe RCT, 230x65 mm, Hardware: 25,0x8 mm, 
custom tune 

v Sram GX Eagle 

w Sram GX Eagle, 12-speed 

B Sram PG-1275, 12-speed, 10-50T 

l Truvativ Descendant Carbon DUB, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 9 
degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 55 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Dimension NDR 

u RockShox Reverb Stealth 31.6 

b SRAM Guide RSC 

m Race Face Turbine 584-30, 148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Maxxis HighRoller II 2.5 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis DHF 2.5 3C EXO TR 

0 Black/Red

q Carbon front and alloy rear triangle, 170mm F.O.L.D. kinematic, 
ISCG 05, PF30 BB, 142x12 through axle, internal cable routing, 
Post Mount 180 mm 

h FOX 36 Float Rhythm, sweep adjust, 110x15 mm QR, 170mm travel 

f FOX Van Performance 

v Sram GX Eagle 

w Sram GX Eagle, 12-speed 

B Sram GX Eagle 

l Truvativ Descendant 6K DUB, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, riserbar, 780mm, rise: 20mm, backsweep: 9 
degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, 55 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Trail Saddle 

u KindShock E30i, 31,6mm, internal 

b SRAM Guide R 

m DT-Swiss E1900, 584-25, 15x110 MM / 12x148 MM 

r Maxxis HighRoller II 2.5 3C EXO TR 

r Maxxis DHF 2.5 3C EXO TR 

0 Olive/Orange
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CROSS-COUNTRY SPORT TOURING TRAIL

AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

RAVEN WHISTLER
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 MTB  
HARDTAIL

CROSS-COUNTRY EVERYDAY & FITNESS
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 420 460 500 540

TOP TUBE LENGTH 592 608 629 649

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 69,8 69,8 69,8 69,8 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74,5 74,5 74,5 74,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 435 435 435 435

BB DROP 68 68 68 68

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 104 107 130 150

FORK LENGTH 501 501 501 501

FORK RAKE 44 44 44 44

WHEEL BASE 1100 1116 1139 1160

STACK 620 623 644 663

REACH 420 435 450 465

INCREDIBLE ACCELERATION

UNCOMPROMISING CARBON 
HARDTAIL

MTB HARDTAIL / CROSS-COUNTRY

GREATER COMFORT  
MEANS LESS FATIGUE

Careful attention has been paid to the lay of 
the fibres and the pipe dimensions of the seat 

tube, seat stays, bottom bracket and headset – 
as rigid as necessary, as comfortable as 

possible.

RECOMMENDED BY  
PROFESSIONALS

Our RAVEN is regularly represented at the 
World Cup. Only models that successfully 

survive our endurance test are good enough 
for you.

SETS THE BENCHMARK IN 
LIGHTWEIGHT CONSTRUCTION

Thanks to our high-end carbon technology, 
our RAVEN weighs just 885 grams. One of the 
lightest frames in the racing world – with the 

best performance.

RAVEN
. 100 MM SUSPENSION FORK

. EXTREMELY LIGHT, RIGID AND COMFORTABLE IN ALL THE RIGHT PLACES

. DECORATED WITH WORLD AND EUROPEAN CHAMPION TITLES

Example: RAVEN 9.9
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CROSS-COUNTRY

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013100 633013101 633013102 633013103

RAVEN 9.9 

Tinted Black / Red

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633013110 633013111 633013112 633013113

RAVEN 8.9 

Blue

RAVEN 9.9 RAVEN 8.9 RAVEN 8.8 

q h w a
Carbon 
frame, PF30 
BB, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, internal 
cable routing, 
Post Mount 
160 mm

Fox 32 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
15 mm QR, 
100 mm 
travel

SRAM GX SRAM Level 
TL, 180 
mm / 160 mm

RAVEN 8.7 

q h w a
Carbon 
frame, PF30 
BB, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, internal 
cable routing, 
Post Mount 
160 mm

Fox 32 
Rhythm, 
sweep adjust, 
15 mm QR, 
100 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

Shimano SLX 
BR-M7000, 
180 mm / 
 160 mm

RAVEN 8.6 

q h w a
MAX 
technology 
Carbon 
frame, PF30 
BB, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, internal 
cable routing

FOX 32 Float 
SC Factory, 
2-position 
remote w/ 
open mode, 
15 x 110 mm 
QR, 100 mm 
travel

Shimano XTR 
9100, 
12-speed

Shimano XTR

q h w a
Carbon 
frame, PF30 
BB, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, internal 
cable routing, 
Post Mount 
160 mm

RockShox SID 
RL, 15 mm 
QR, Oneloc 
remote, 
100mm travel 

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

Shimano 
Deore XT 
M8000, 180 
mm / 160 
mm

q h w a
Carbon 
frame, PF30 
BB, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, internal 
cable routing, 
Post Mount 
160 mm

RockShox 
Judy Gold, 
OneLoc, 
15x100 mm

SRAM NX, 
12-speed

Magura MT2 
Plus, 160 
mm / 160 mm

q MAX technology Carbon frame, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through 
axle, internal cable routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h FOX 32 Float SC Factory, 2-position remote w/ open mode, 15 x 
110 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano XTR 9100, 12-speed 

w Shimano XTR 9100, 12-speed 

B Shimano XTR 9100. 12-speed, 10-51T 

l Shimano XTR 9100, 32T 

n BBB, carbon, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Scratch X8, 7x9mm carbon rail 

u BBB, carbon, 27.2 mm 

b Shimano XTR 

m DT Swiss XRC1200, 622-25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Evo Addix Speed 2.25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ray Evo Addix Speedgrip 2.25 

0 Tinted Black/Red

q Carbon frame, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, internal cable 
routing, Post Mount 160 mm, RAVEN, carbon frame, PF30 BB, 142 
mm dropouts, internal cable routing, PM 160 rear brake 

h RockShox SID RL, 15 mm QR, Oneloc remote, 100mm travel  

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano XT 8000, 11-46T, 11-speed 

l Shimano XT M8000, 36/26T 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB, carbon, 27.2 mm 

b Shimano Deore XT M8000, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Mavic Crossmax Light 

r Schwalbe Nobby Nic Evo Addix Speedgrip, 2.25“ 

r Schwalbe Racing Ray Performance 2.25 

0 Blue
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CROSS-COUNTRY

Black

RAVEN 8.8 

Red

q Carbon frame, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, internal cable 
routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h Fox 32 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 15 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

v SRAM GX Eagle 

w SRAM GX 

B SRAM GX Eagle 

l SRAM Stylo 6K, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Race SL 

u BBB, Aluminum, 27,2 mm 

b SRAM Level TL, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss M1900, 622-25 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Performance 2.25 

0 Black, Red

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013120 633013121 633013122 633013123

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633013125 633013126 633013127 633013128

Black

RAVEN 8.7 

Green / Lime

q Carbon frame, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, internal cable 
routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h Fox 32 Rhythm, sweep adjust, 15 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 7000, 11-42T 

l Shimano XT M8000, 36 / 26T 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Race SL 

u BBB, Aluminum, 27,2 mm 

b Shimano SLX BR-M7000, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Novatec,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Performance 2.25 

0 Black, Green / Lime

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013130 633013131 633013132 633013133

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 633013135 633013136 633013137 633013138

Black / White

RAVEN 8.6 

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 46 L / 50 XL / 54

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013140 633013141 633013142 633013143

q Carbon frame, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, internal cable 
routing, Post Mount 160 mm 

h RockShox Judy Gold, OneLoc, 15x100 mm 

v Sram NX Eagle 

w Sram NX, 12-speed 

B Sram PG-1230 Eagle, 10-50T 

l Sram NX Eagle DUB, 32T 

n BBB, Aluminum, flatbar, 720mm, rise: 0mm, backsweep: 9degree 

D BBB Race, Aluminum, 31.8 mm 

y Acros AiX-322 R1 

t FOCUS Race SL 

u BBB, Aluminum, 27,2 mm 

b Magura MT2 Plus, 160 mm / 160 mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Novatec, 142x12 mm / 
110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Racing Ralph Performance 2.25 

0 Black/White
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SPORT COMES NATURALLY

MTB FOR  
EVERYDAY USE

CONSISTENT BRAKE  
PERFORMANCE

You need a reliable partner to handle hairy 
situations. That‘s why we‘ve equipped our 

WHISTLER model with disc brakes –  
for a consistent braking performance and 

optimum braking behaviour.

PREPARED FOR ANYTHING

Mounting options for pannier rack, mudguard, 
light and stand allow you to tailor the bike to 

your own individual requirements.

THE CHOICE IS YOURS

With the WHISTLER, you can choose between 
27.5“ and 29“ wheelsets. Opt for the wheelset 

size that best suits your height and your 
requirements.

WHISTLER
. 100 MM SUSPENSION FORK

. DEPENDING ON SIZE, 29“ (S, M, L, XL) OR 27,5“ (XS, S) WHEELS

. MOUNTING OPTIONS FOR PANNIER RACK, MUDGUARD,  
LIGHT AND BIKE STAND

MTB HARDTAIL / SPORT & EVERYDAY

Example: WHISTLER 6.9

SIZE S M L

WHEEL SIZE 29“ 29“ 29“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 420 470 520

TOP TUBE LENGTH 600 618 632

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 70 70 70

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 73 73 73

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 440 440 440

BB DROP 46 46 46

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 108 110 125

FORK LENGTH 515 515 515

FORK RAKE 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 1092 1111 1126

STACK 640 642 655

REACH 404 422 432

RIDE BEYOND
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SPORT & EVERYDAY

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 47 L / 52

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633013200 633013201 633013202

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, 142mm, Post Mount 160mm 

h RockShox Sektor RL, 110x15 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano XT 8000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 7000, 11-42T 

l Shimano XT M8000, 38 / 28T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Race SL 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Magura MT2, 160mm / 160 mm 

m Shimano WH-MT500, 27,5“ 584-30, 29“ 622-30,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.1 

0 Red

WHISTLER 6.9 

Red

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 42 M / 47 L / 52 XL / 52 S / 42 M / 46

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633013210 633013211 633013212 633013213 633013310 633013311

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, 142mm, Post Mount 160mm 

h RockShox Recon RL, 100x15 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano SLX 7000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 7000, 11-42T 

l Shimano SLX M7000, 38 / 28T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Race SL 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Magura MT2, 160mm / 160 mm 

m Shimano WH-MT500, 27,5“ 584-30, 29“ 622-30,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.1 

0 Blue

WHISTLER 6.8 

Blue

WHISTLER 6.9 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
142mm, Post 
Mount 
160mm

RockShox 
Sektor RL, 
110x15 mm 
QR, 100 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

Magura MT2, 
160mm /  
160 mm

WHISTLER 6.8 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
142mm, Post 
Mount 
160mm

RockShox 
Recon RL, 
100x15 mm 
QR, 100 mm 
travel

Shimano SLX 
7000, 
11-speed

Magura MT2, 
160mm /  
160 mm

WHISTLER 3.9 WHISTLER 3.8 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

RockShox 30 
Silver TK, 9 
mm QR 

Shimano 
Deore XT 781, 
10-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

WHISTLER 3.7 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
XCM RL, 9 
mm QR

Shimano 
Deore 592, 
9-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
180 mm /  
160 mm

WHISTLER 3.6 EQP 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
XCT DS, 100 
mm travel

Shimano 
Acera 360, 
8-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

WHISTLER 3.6 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
XCT HLO DS, 
9 mm QR, 
coil spring, 
100 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Acera 360, 
8-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

WHISTLER 3.5 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
XCT DS, 100 
mm travel

Shimano 
TX800, 
8-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

WHISTLER 3.4 EQP 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
XCT DS, 100 
mm travel

Shimano 
TY300, 
7-speed

Shimano 
BR-M375, 
160 mm /  
160 mm

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB, 
international 
disc brake 
standard

RockShox 
Recon RL, 
100x15 mm 
QR, 100 mm 
travel

Shimano 
Deore XT 
8000, 
11-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm / 
160mm
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SPORT & EVERYDAY

Scarabeus

WHISTLER 3.9 

Silver

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52 XS / 36 S / 40

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633013225 633013226 633013227 633013228 633013325 633013326

ARTICLE NO. EU / SCA 633013220 633013221 633013222 633013223 633013320 633013321

Grey

WHISTLER 3.8 

Hot Chili Red

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h RockShox 30 Silver TK, 9 mm QR 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore XT 781, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG50, 11-36T 

l Shimano MT500, 36 / 26T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.1 

0 Grey, Hotchili Red

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52 XS / 36 S / 40

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633013230 633013231 633013232 633013233 633013330 633013331

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633013235 633013236 633013237 633013238 633013335 633013336

Black / Red

WHISTLER 3.7 

Orange

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCM RL, 9 mm QR 

v Shimano Altus M2000 

w Shimano Deore 592, 9-speed 

B Shimano HG200, 11-36T 

l Shimano MT100, 40 / 30 / 22T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.1 

0 Black / Red, Orange

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52 XS / 36 S / 40

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013240 633013241 633013242 633013243 633013340 633013341

ARTICLE NO. EU / ORG 633013245 633013246 633013247 633013248 633013345 633013346

Silver

WHISTLER 3.6 EQP 

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCT DS, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano ST-EF505 

w Shimano Acera 360, 8-speed 

B Shimano HG-200, 12-32T 

l Shimano FC-TY301, SQ, 42 / 34 / 24T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Impac Ridgepac 2.1 

x Hebie Viper 64 mm 

E Axa Blueline 30 Lux 

s Büchel Beetle 

e Ursus Queen, Rear stand 

0 Silver

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52 XS / 36 S / 40

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633013280 633013281 633013282 633013283 633013380 633013381

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international disc brake standard 

h RockShox Recon RL, 100x15 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano SLX 7000 

w Shimano Deore XT 8000, 11-speed 

B Shimano SLX 7000, 11-42T 

l Shimano MT600, 36/26T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL, 9 mm 
QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.1 

0 Scarabaeus, Silver
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Grey

WHISTLER 3.6 

Lime

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCT HLO DS, 9 mm QR, coil spring, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano ST-EF505 

w Shimano Acera 360, 8-speed 

B Shimano HG-200, 12-32T 

l Shimano FC-TY301, SQ, 42 / 34 / 24T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Rapid Rob 2.1 

0 Grey, Lime

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52 XS / 36 S / 40

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633013250 633013251 633013252 633013253 633013350 633013351

ARTICLE NO. EU / LIME 633013255 633013256 633013257 633013258 633013355 633013356

Blue

WHISTLER 3.5 

Red

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCT DS, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano ST-EF505 

w Shimano TX800, 8-speed 

B Shimano HG-200, 12-32T 

l Shimano FC-TY301, SQ, 42 / 34 / 24T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Impac Ridgepac 2.1 

0 Blue, Red

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52 XS / 36 S / 40

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633013260 633013261 633013262 633013263 633013360 633013361

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633013265 633013266 633013267 633013268 633013365 633013366

Blue

WHISTLER 3.4 EQP 

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour XCT DS, 100 mm travel 

v Shimano ST-EF505 

w Shimano TY300, 7-speed 

B Shimano HG-200, 12-32T 

l Shimano FC-TY301, SQ, 42 / 34 / 24T 

n Sport Riser, Aluminum, risebar, 700mm, rise: 20mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u Sport Components SP-DC1, 27.2x350 mm 

b Shimano BR-M375, 160 mm / 160 mm 

m Schürmann Yak 21 Disc, 27“ 584-21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 
CL, 9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Impac Ridgepac 2.1 

x Hebie Viper 64 mm 

E Axa Blueline 30 Lux 

s Büchel Beetle 

e Ursus Queen, Rear stand 

0 Blue

WHEELSIZE 29 29 29 29 27 27

SIZE / CM S / 40 M / 44 L / 48 XL / 52 XS / 36 S / 40

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633013290 633013291 633013292 633013293 633013390 633013391
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ENDURANCE IZALCO MAX IZALCO RACE CYCLOCROSS

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

ENDURANCE IZALCO MAX IZALCO RACE CYCLOCROSS

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

ENDURANCE IZALCO MAX IZALCO RACE CYCLOCROSS

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

ENDURANCE IZALCO MAX IZALCO RACE CYCLOCROSS

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

CYCLOCROSSENDURANCE ROAD RACE

PARALANE MARESIZALCO RACEIZALCO MAX

R
O

AD
 &

 C
YC

LO
-C

R
O

SS

  ROAD &   
 CYCLO-CROSS

RACE ENDURANCE CYCL0-CROSSRACE
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE XXS XS S M L XL XXL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 430 470 490 510 530 550 590

TOP TUBE LENGTH 504 517 534 551 564 582 602

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 69,5 70,5 71,5 72 72 72,5 72,5 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 410 410 410 410 410 410 410

BB DROP 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 80 80 100 115 125 150 185

FORK LENGTH 392 392 392 392 392 392 392

FORK RAKE 46 46 46 46 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 975 975 985 997 1010 1024 1044

STACK 502 505 528 544 554 579 613

REACH 360 368 378 390 400 410 420

MORE THAN JUST THE FASTEST

TRANSMITS YOUR  
PEDAL POWER  

STRAIGHT TO THE ROAD

SETTING THE BENCHMARK 
FOR THE FUTURE

The pioneering IZALCO MAX sets new  
standards: Our technology flagship perfectly 
combines disc brakes with an aerodynamic 

frame.

TO SUM IT UP –  
FASTER

Manufactured entirely from carbon fibre,  
the IZALCO MAX is ultra-light and agile.  

The extremely stiff bottom bracket transforms 
your pedal power and propels you forward. 
Light on the mountain, nippy in the sprint, 

streamlined in the wind. 

OPTIMISED  
IN THE WIND TUNNEL

We have specially developed a handlebar  
stem with a fully integrated headset in  

order to minimise wind resistance.  
The specially developed seatpost also 

perfectly complements the aerodynamic 
design of the IZALCO MAX.

IZALCO MAX
. RACE GEOMETRY

. OPTIMISED IN THE WIND TUNNEL

. WITH DISC BRAKES

ROAD & CYCLO-CROSS / RACE

Example: IZALCO MAX DISC 9.9

RIDE BEYOND
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Silver

IZALCO MAX DISC 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633012000 633012001 633012002 633012003 633012004 633012005 633012006

ARTICLE NO. UK / SIL 633016000 633016001 633016002 633016003 633016004 633016005 633016006

White

IZALCO MAX DISC 9.8 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 633012010 633012011 633012012 633012013 633012014 633012015 633012016

ARTICLE NO. UK / WHT 633016010 633016011 633016012 633016013 633016014 633016015 633016016

IZALCO MAX DISC 9.9 IZALCO MAX DISC 9.8 IZALCO MAX DISC 9.7 IZALCO MAX DISC 9 FS 

q
MAX 
technology 
Carbon, Disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology

IZALCO MAX DISC 8.9 

q w m r
MAX 
technology 
Carbon, Disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
tech nology, 
Di2/
mechanical

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8050, Di2

DT Swiss PRC 
1450 SPLINE 
DB, 35mm 
height

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

IZALCO MAX DISC 8.8 

q w m r
MAX 
technology 
Carbon, Disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology, 
Di2/
mechanical

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8020

Novatec R5, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Carbon, 
100x12 / 
142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

IZALCO MAX DISC 8.7 

q w m r
MAX 
technology 
Carbon, Disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology, 
Di2/
mechanical

Shimano 105 
R7000

Alex Rims 
CF45 Disc, 
centerlock, 
Carbon, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
24/24 spokes, 
19 mm inner 
width

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

IZALCO MAX DISC 8 FS 

q
MAX 
technology 
Carbon, Disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology, 
Di2/
mechanical

IZALCO MAX DI2 FS 

q
MAX 
technology 
Carbon, 
caliper, 
PF30BB, 130 
mm quick 
release 
dropouts, Di2 
only, external 
brake cable 
routing

q w m r
MAX 
technology 
carbon, disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology

Shimano 
Dura-Ace 
R9150 Di2

DT Swiss ARC 
1450 DICUT 
DB, 48mm 
height

Continental 
GP4000S II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

q w m r
MAX 
technology 
carbon, disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology

Sram Red 
eTap

DT Swiss ARC 
1450 SPLINE 
DB, 48mm 
height

Continental 
GP4000S II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

q w m r
MAX 
technology 
carbon, disc, 
BB86, 142x12 
mm through 
axle, R.A.T. 
Evo 
technology

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8050, Di2

DT Swiss ARC 
1450 SPLINE 
DB, 48mm 
height

Continental 
GP4000S II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

q MAX technology carbon, disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, electronical shifting only, flat mount 140 
mm, internal brake cable routing 

h MAX technology carbon, integrated, disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. 
through axle, R.A.T. Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal 
brake cable routing 

v Shimano Dura Ace R9170, Di2 

w Shimano Dura-Ace R9150 Di2 

B Shimano Dura Ace R9100, 11-30T 

l Shimano Dura Ace R9100, 52/36T 

n Easton EC90 Aero, carbon, drop: 125mm, reach: 80mm 

D FOCUS IZALCO MAX custom, carbon, integrated, 31.8mm, -15 
degree 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

t Prologo Dimension 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Shimano Dura Ace R9120 hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss ARC 1450 DICUT DB, 48mm height 

r Continental GP4000S II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 Silver

q MAX technology carbon, disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, electronical shifting only, flat mount 140 
mm, internal brake cable routing 

h MAX technology carbon, integrated, disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. 
through axle, R.A.T. Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal 
brake cable routing 

v SRAM Red eTap 

w Sram Red eTap 

B Sram XG-1190, 11-28T 

l Sram Red, 52/36T 

n Easton EC90 Aero, carbon, drop: 125mm, reach: 80mm 

D FOCUS IZALCO MAX custom, carbon, integrated, 31.8mm, -15 
degree 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

t Prologo Dimension 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Sram Red eTap hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss ARC 1450 SPLINE DB, 48mm height 

r Continental GP4000S II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 White

RIDE BEYOND
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Silver

IZALCO MAX DISC 9.7 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633012020 633012021 633012022 633012023 633012024 633012025 633012026

ARTICLE NO. UK / SIL 633016020 633016021 633016022 633016023 633016024 633016025 633016026

Black

IZALCO MAX DISC 9 FS 

Silver

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633081100 633081101 633081102 633081103 633081104 633081105 633081106

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633081110 633081111 633081112 633081113 633081114 633081115 633081116

White

IZALCO MAX DISC 8.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 633012040 633012041 633012042 633012043 633012044 633012045 633012046

ARTICLE NO. UK / WHT 633016040 633016041 633016042 633016043 633016044 633016045 633016046

Black

IZALCO MAX DISC 8.8 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633012050 633012051 633012052 633012053 633012054 633012055 633012056

ARTICLE NO. UK / BLK 633016050 633016051 633016052 633016053 633016054 633016055 633016056

q MAX technology Carbon, Disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, electronical shifting only, flat mount 140 
mm, internal brake cable routing, R.A.T. Evo axles included 

h MAX technology Carbon, integrated, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. 
through axle, R.A.T. Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal 
brake cable routing 

D FOCUS IZALCO MAX custom, Carbon, integrated, 31.8mm, +/- 15 
degree 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

0 Black, Silver

q MAX technology Carbon, Disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, Di2/mechanical, flat mount 140 mm, 
internal brake cable routing 

h MAX technology Carbon, integrated, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. 
through axle, R.A.T. Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal 
brake cable routing 

v Shimano Ultegra R8070, Di2 

w Shimano Ultegra R8050, Di2 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-30T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 52/36T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

t Prologo Scratch 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss PRC 1450 SPLINE DB, 35mm height 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 White

q MAX technology carbon, disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, RAT 
Evo technology, Di2/mechanical, flat mount 140 mm, internal 
brake cable routing 

h MAX technology carbon, integrated, disc, 100x12 mm RAT through 
axle, RAT Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable 
routing 

v Shimano Ultegra R8020 

w Shimano Ultegra R8000 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-30T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 52/36T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminium, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, aluminium, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

t Prologo Scratch 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Novatec R5, disc center-lock, carbon, 100x12 / 142x12 mm, 20 
mm inner rim width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 Black

q MAX technology carbon, disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, electronical shifting only, flat mount 140 
mm, internal brake cable routing 

h MAX technology carbon, integrated, disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. 
through axle, R.A.T. Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal 
brake cable routing 

v Shimano Ultegra R8070, Di2 

w Shimano Ultegra R8050, Di2 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-30T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 52/36T 

n Easton EC90 Aero, carbon, drop: 125mm, reach: 80mm 

D FOCUS IZALCO MAX custom, carbon, integrated, 31.8mm, -15 
degree 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

t Prologo Dimension 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss ARC 1450 SPLINE DB, 48mm height 

r Continental GP4000S II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 Silver

RIDE BEYOND
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RACE

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / SIL 633012060 633012061 633012062 633012063 633012064 633012065 633012066

ARTICLE NO. UK / SIL 633016060 633016061 633016062 633016063 633016064 633016065 633016066

IZALCO MAX DISC 8.7 

Silver

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 47 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 633081200 633081201 633081202 633081203 633081204 633081205 633081206

IZALCO MAX DISC 8 FS 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XXS / 48 XS / 50 S / 52 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633081020 633081021 633081022 633081023 633081024 633081025 633081026

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633081030 633081031 633081032 633081033 633081034 633081035 633081036

Red

IZALCO MAX DI2 FS 

Black

White

q MAX technology Carbon, Disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, Di2/mechanical, flat mount 140 mm, 
internal brake cable routing 

h MAX technology Carbon, integrated, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. 
through axle, R.A.T. Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal 
brake cable routing 

v Shimano 105 R7020 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-30T 

l Shimano 105 R7000, 50/34T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

t Prologo Scratch 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Shimano 105 R7020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Alex Rims CF45 Disc, centerlock, Carbon, 100x12/142x12 mm, 
24/24 spokes, 19 mm inner width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 Silver

q MAX technology Carbon, Disc, BB86, 142x12 mm through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo technology, Di2/mechanical, flat mount 140 mm, 
internal brake cable routing, R.A.T. Evo axles included 

h MAX technology Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable 
routing 

y Acros, IS 52/40-IS52/42 

u FOCUS Aero Carbon, D-shape, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

0 White

q MAX technology Carbon, caliper, PF30BB, 130 mm quick release 
dropouts, Di2 only, external brake cable routing 

h MAX technology Carbon, caliper, 100 mm quick release 

y VP Components 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

0 Black, Red

RIDE BEYOND
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SIZE XS S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 480 510 540 570 600

TOP TUBE LENGTH 503 537 552 569 589

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 71 72 72,5 73,5 73,5 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 75,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 408 408 408 408 408

BB DROP 70 70 70 70 70

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 115 130 145 165 185

FORK LENGTH 370 370 370 370 370

FORK RAKE 43 43 43 43 43

WHEEL BASE 978 984 995 1002 1022

STACK 513 531 547 569 588

REACH 370 380 390 400 415

IMPRESSIVE ROAD PERFORMANCE

TOP RACING PERFORMANCE FOR 
EVERYONE

ROAD & CYCLO-CROSS / RACE

CABLE-FREE DESIGN  
ENSURES A CLEAN-CUT LOOK

Ideal protection in an impressively sleek  
design: the internal cable routing of the  
IZALCO RACE ensures that there is no  

impairment of function due to mud and dirt.

THE WORLD‘S FASTEST  
FLOATING AXLE

Easier and faster: thanks to our patented 
FOCUS R.A.T. floating axle, wheel changes can 

be achieved in under 10 seconds.

NO POWER IS LOST

Our IZALCO RACE is always in the mix when it 
really matters. Their extreme rigidity ensures 

that no power is lost – the power from your 
calves is converted directly into propulsion.

IZALCO RACE
. RACE GEOMETRY

. EXCELLENT RIDE CHARACTERISTICS AT AN ATTRACTIVE PRICE

. WITH DISC OR RIM BRAKES

Example: IZALCO RACE 6.7
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RACE

White

IZALCO RACE DISC 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 633012160 633012161 633012162 633012163 633012164

ARTICLE NO. UK / WHT 633016160 633016161 633016162 633016163 633016164

Anthracite

IZALCO RACE 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / ANT 633012100 633012101 633012102 633012103 633012104

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
Disc, Pressfit 
86 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
Di2 ready

Shimano 105 
R7000

Shimano 
WH-RS170, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
28/28 spokes

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

IZALCO RACE DISC 9.9 

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
caliper, 
Pressfit 86 
BB, 130 mm 
quick release 
dropouts, Di2 
ready, 
internal brake 
cable routing

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8050 Di2 

DT Swiss 
P1850 
SPLINE 23

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

IZALCO RACE 9.9 

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
caliper, 
Pressfit 86 
BB, 130 mm 
quick release 
dropouts, Di2 
ready, 
internal brake 
cable routing

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8000

DT Swiss 
P1850 
SPLINE 23

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

IZALCO RACE 9.8 

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
caliper, 
Pressfit 86 
BB, 130 mm 
quick release 
dropouts, Di2 
ready, 
internal brake 
cable routing

Shimano 105 
R7000

Alex Rims 
ALX-210, 
quick release, 
Aluminum, 
100/130 mm, 
20/24 spokes, 
17 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C, 
Folding 

IZALCO RACE 9.7 

q w m r
6061 
aluminum, 
caliper, BSA 
BB, 130 mm 
quick release 
dropouts, 
internal brake 
& gear cable 
routing

Shimano 105 
R7000

Alex Rims 
ALX-210, 
quick release, 
Aluminum, 
100/130 mm, 
20/24 spokes, 
17 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C 

IZALCO RACE 6.9 

q w m r
6061 
aluminum, 
caliper, BSA 
BB, 130 mm 
quick release 
dropouts, 
internal brake 
& gear cable 
routing

Shimano Sora 
R3000

Alex Rims 
ALX-210, 
quick release, 
Aluminum, 
100/130 mm, 
20/24 spokes, 
17 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 25C 

IZALCO RACE 6.7 

q Carbon SL, Disc, Pressfit 86 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo technology, Di2 ready, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & 
gear cable routing 

h IZALCO RACE Carbon, Disc, 12 x 100 mm R.A.T. thru axle, flat 
mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano 105 R7020 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-34T 

l Shimano 105 R7000, 50/34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Kappa RS STN Rail 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano 105 R7020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Shimano WH-RS170, Disc center-lock, Aluminum, 100x12/142x12 
mm, 28/28 spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 White

q Carbon SL, caliper, Pressfit 86 BB, 130 mm quick release dropouts, 
Di2 ready, internal brake cable routing 

h IZALCO RACE Carbon, caliper, 100 mm quick release 

v Shimano Ultegra R8050, Di2 

w Shimano Ultegra R8050 Di2  

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-30T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 52/36T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Kappa RS STN Rail 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8000 Caliper 

m DT Swiss P1850 SPLINE 23 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 Anthracite

RIDE BEYOND
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RACE

Freestyle

IZALCO RACE 9.8 

Red

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / FRS 633012110 633012111 633012112 633012113 633012114

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633012120 633012121 633012122 633012123 633012124

White

IZALCO RACE 9.7 

Black

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 633012130 633012131 633012132 633012133 633012134

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633012170 633012171 633012172 633012173 633012174

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633012150 633012151 633012152 633012153 633012154

IZALCO RACE 6.7 

Blue

Freestyle

IZALCO RACE 6.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 57 XL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / FRS 633012140 633012141 633012142 633012143 633012144

q Carbon SL, caliper, Pressfit 86 BB, 130 mm quick release 
dropouts, Di2 ready, internal brake cable routing 

h IZALCO RACE Carbon, caliper, 100 mm quick release 

v Shimano Ultegra 

w Shimano Ultegra R8000 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-30T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 52/36T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm, BBB Deluxe, 
Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Kappa RS STN Rail 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8000 Caliper 

m DT Swiss P1850 SPLINE 23 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 Freestyle, Red

q Carbon SL, caliper, Pressfit 86 BB, 130 mm quick release 
dropouts, Di2 ready, internal brake cable routing 

h IZALCO RACE Carbon, caliper, 100 mm quick release 

v Shimano 105 R7000 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-30T 

l Shimano 105 R7000, 50/34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Kappa RS STN Rail 

u BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano 105 7000 Caliper 

m Alex Rims ALX-210, quick release, Aluminum, 100/130 mm, 20/24 
spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C, Folding 

0 Black, White

q 6061 aluminum, caliper, BSA BB, 130 mm quick release dropouts, 
internal brake & gear cable routing, Race 2.0, alloy 

h Carbon, caliper, 100 mm quick release 

v Shimano 105 R7000 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-30T 

l Shimano RS510, 50/34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Velo VL-1489 Steel Rail 

u BBB Basic, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano 105 7000 Caliper 

m Alex Rims ALX-210, quick release, Aluminum, 100/130 mm, 20/24 
spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C 

0 Freestyle

q 6061 aluminum, caliper, BSA BB, 130 mm quick release dropouts, 
internal brake & gear cable routing, Race 2.0, alloy 

h Carbon, caliper, 100 mm quick release 

v Shimano Sora  

w Shimano Sora R3000 

B Shimano HG50, 11-30T 

l Shimano Sora R3000, 50/34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Velo VL-1489 Steel Rail 

u BBB Basic, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano Sora R3000 

m Alex Rims ALX-210, quick release, Aluminum, 100/130 mm, 20/24 
spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 25C 

0 Blue

RIDE BEYOND
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE XS S M L XL XXL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 455 485 516 535 555 595

TOP TUBE LENGTH 497 526 547 560 577 591

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 71 71,5 72 72 72,5 72,5

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 75,5 74,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 415 415 415 415 415 415

BB DROP 75 75 75 75 75 75

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 120 150 165 180 200 215

FORK LENGTH 380 380 380 380 380 380

FORK RAKE 46 46 46 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 979 990 996 1010 1021 1035

STACK 531 564 580 594 615 630

REACH 360 370 375 384 394 404

TAKES YOU FURTHER

A RACING BIKE THAT‘S READY 
FOR ANYTHING

ROAD & CYCLO-CROSS / ENDURANCE

GREATER COMFORT  
MEANS LESS FATIGUE

The Endurance geometry is designed  
for extended tours and the frame for 

maximum comfort, ensuring even  
longer cycling enjoyment.

INCLUDING QUICK- 
MOUNTING MUDGUARD

Our sophisticated solutions make it quick 
and easy to mount mudguards. And best 

of all: mudguards are included with every 
PARALANE.

MORE TYRE CLEARANCE  
OFFERS GREATER FREEDOM

The maximum tyre clearance of up to 35 mm 
gives you the freedom to ride on any type of 
surface – whether asphalt or gravel tracks. 

PARALANE
. ENDURANCE GEOMETRY

. GENEROUS 35 MM TYRE CLEARANCE FOR A RANGE OF WIDTHS AND TREAD DEPTHS  

. WITH DISC BRAKES AND FITTED MUDGUARDS

Example: PARALANE 8.9 GC
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ENDURANCE

White

PARALANE 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 633012200 633012201 633012202 633012203 633012204 633012205

ARTICLE NO. UK / WHT 633016200 633016201 633016202 633016203 633016204 633016205

Freestyle

PARALANE 9.8 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / FRS 633012210 633012211 633012212 633012213 633012214 633012215

ARTICLE NO. UK / FRS 633016210 633016211 633016212 633016213 633016214 633016215

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
Disc, Pressfit 
86 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8050, Di2

Alex Rims 
CF35 Disc, 
centerlock, 
Carbon, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
24/24 spokes, 
19 mm inner 
width

Continental 
GP 4 Season, 
700 x 28C, 
Folding 

PARALANE 9.9 

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
Disc, Pressfit 
86 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8020

Novatec N30, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12 / 
142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner 
rim width

PARALANE 9.8 

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
Disc, Pressfit 
86 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 105 
R7000

Shimano 
WH-RS170, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
28/28 spokes

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 28C, 
Folding 

PARALANE 9.7 PARALANE 8.9 GC 

q w m r
7005 
hydroformed 
aluminum, 
Disc, BSA BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 105 
R7000

Shimano 
WH-RS170, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
28/28 spokes, 
17 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Ultra Sport II, 
700 x 28C, 
Folding 

PARALANE 6.9 PARALANE 5.9 GC 

q Carbon SL, Disc, Pressfit 86 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Paralane Disc, Carbon 

h Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano Ultegra R8070, Di2 

w Shimano Ultegra R8050, Di2 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-34T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 50/34T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo K3 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Alex Rims CF35 Disc, centerlock, Carbon, 100x12/142x12 mm, 
24/24 spokes, 19 mm inner width 

r Continental GP 4 Season, 700 x 28C, Folding 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 White

q Carbon SL, disc, Pressfit 86 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, RAT Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Paralane Disc, carbon 

h Carbon, disc, 100x12 mm RAT through axle, RAT Evo Technology, 
flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano Ultegra R8020 

w Shimano Ultegra R8000 

B Shimano Ultegra R8000, 11-34T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 50/34T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminium, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, aluminium, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo K3 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Novatec N30, disc center-lock, aluminium, 100x12 / 142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner rim width 

r CONTINENTAL GRAND PRIX, 28-622 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Freestyle

q w m r
Carbon SL, 
disc, Pressfit 
86 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Sram Apex Mavic Aksium 
Disc

Continental 
Speedking 
CX, 700 x 
32C, Folding 

q w m r
7005 
hydroformed 
aluminum, 
disc, BSA BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Sram Apex Novatec N30, 
disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12 / 
142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Contact 
Speed, 
28-622 

RIDE BEYOND
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ENDURANCE

Red

PARALANE 9.7 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 633012220 633012221 633012222 633012223 633012224 633012225

ARTICLE NO. UK / RED 633016220 633016221 633016222 633016223 633016224 633016225

Olive / Orange

PARALANE 8.9 GC 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / OLI 633012230 633012231 633012232 633012233 633012234 633012235

ARTICLE NO. UK / OLI 633016230 633016231 633016232 633016233 633016234 633016235

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / DES 633012260 633012261 633012262 633012263 633012264 633012265

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633012270 633012271 633012272 633012273 633012274 633012275

ARTICLE NO. UK / DES 633016260 633016261 633016262 633016263 633016264 633016265

ARTICLE NO. UK / BLK 633016270 633016271 633016272 633016273 633016274 633016275

Black

PARALANE 5.9 GC 

Desert

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 61

ARTICLE NO. EU / FRS 633012240 633012241 633012242 633012243 633012244 633012245

ARTICLE NO. UK / FRS 633016240 633016241 633016242 633016243 633016244 633016245

PARALANE 6.9 

Freestyle

q Carbon SL, Disc, Pressfit 86 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Paralane Disc, Carbon 

h Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano 105 R7020 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-34T 

l Shimano 105 R7000, 50/34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo K3 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano 105 R7020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Shimano WH-RS170, Disc center-lock, Aluminum, 100x12/142x12 
mm, 28/28 spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 28C, Folding 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Red

q 7005 hydroformed aluminum, Disc, BSA BB, 142x12 mm through 
axle, R.A.T. Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & 
gear cable routing, Cayo AL Disc, alloy 

h Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano 105 R7020 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-34T 

l Shimano RS510, 50/34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Velo VL-1489 Steel Rail 

u BBB Basic, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano 105 R7020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Shimano WH-RS170, Disc center-lock, Aluminum, 100x12/142x12 
mm, 28/28 spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Ultra Sport II, 700 x 28C, Folding 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Freestyle

q Carbon SL, disc, Pressfit 86 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. 
Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Paralane Disc, carbon 

h Carbon, disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Sram Apex 1x 

w Sram Apex 

B Sram PG-1130, 11-36T 

l Sram S350, 44T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Prologo K3 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Sram Apex hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Mavic Aksium Disc 

r Continental Speedking CX, 700 x 32C, Folding 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Olive/Orange

q 7005 hydroformed aluminum, disc, BSA BB, 142x12 mm through 
axle, R.A.T. Evo technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & 
gear cable routing, Cayo AL Disc, alloy 

h Carbon, disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Sram Apex 1x 

w Sram Apex 

B Sram PG-1130, 11-36T 

l Sram S350, 44T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IH 50/33 

t Velo VL-1489 Steel Rail 

u BBB Basic, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Sram Apex hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Novatec N30, disc center-lock, Aluminum, 100x12 / 142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Contact Speed, 28-622 

x Curana C-Lite 

0 Black, Desert

RIDE BEYOND
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE XS S M L XL XXL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 480 510 540 560 580 600

TOP TUBE LENGTH 523 534 544 555 565 577

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 70 70 70,5 71 71 71,5 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 425 425 425 425 425 425

BB DROP 65 65 65 65 65 65

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 110 120 130 140 150 160

FORK LENGTH 400 400 400 400 400 400

FORK RAKE 46 46 46 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 1003 1015 1020 1027 1037 1045

STACK 527 537 548 559 569 580

REACH 365 375 382 390 397 405

THE WORLD‘S FASTEST  
FLOATING AXLE

Easier and faster: thanks to our patented 
FOCUS R.A.T. floating axle, wheel changes can 

be achieved in under 10 seconds.

FRAME PROTECTION EX 
WORKS

It‘s often very minor things that make all  
the difference between victory and defeat.  

Our proprietary-developed FOCUS CX chain 
guide prevents the chain from dropping. 

25 YEARS OF SETTING THE 
CYCLO-CROSS BENCHMARK

Years of feedback from professional riders 
have made the MARES what it is today:  

The Cyclo-Cross benchmark.

MARES
. CYCLO-CROSS RACE GEOMETRY

. ROBUST MODEL OPTIMISED TO HANDLE EXTREME DEMANDS  
SUCH AS MUD, RAIN AND SNOW

. WITH DISC BRAKES

DEFIES ADVERSE CONDITIONS

PERFECT FOR CYCLO-CROSS 
RACING

ROAD & CYCLO-CROSS / CYCLO-CROSS

Example: MARES 9.9

164 / 165

RIDE BEYOND



R
O

AD
 &

 C
YC

LO
-C

R
O

SS

*Subject to change

CYCLO-CROSS

Orange

MARES 9.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / ORG 633012300 633012301 633012302 633012303 633012304 633012305

ARTICLE NO. UK / ORG 633016300 633016301 633016302 633016303 633016304 633016305

Blue

MARES 9.8 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633012310 633012311 633012312 633012313 633012314 633012315

ARTICLE NO. UK / BLU 633016310 633016311 633016312 633016313 633016314 633016315

MARES 9.9 

q w m r
Carbon, Disc, 
PF30 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

FO19SRAM-
FORCE

DT Swiss 
C1800 
SPLINE DB

Continental 
Cyclo-X King, 
700 x 35C, 
Folding 

MARES 9.8 

q w m r
Carbon, Disc, 
PF30 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 
Ultegra 
R8020

Novatec N30, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12 / 
142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Cyclo-X King, 
700 x 35C, 
Folding 

MARES 9.7 

q w m r
Carbon, Disc, 
PF30 BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

SRAM Apex Alex Rims 
CXD-6, Disc 
cen-
ter-lock,Alu-
minum, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
24/24 spokes

Continental 
Cyclo-X King, 
700 x 35C, 
Folding 

MARES 6.9 

MARES 6.8 

q w m r
7005 
aluminum, 
Disc, BSA BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 105 
R7000

Shimano 
WH-RS170, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
28/28 spokes, 
17 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Race King CX, 
700 x 35C 

MARES 6.7 

q w m r
7005 
aluminum, 
Disc, BSA BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Shimano 
Tiagra R4700

Shimano 
WH-RS170, 
Disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12/ 
142x12 mm, 
28/28 spokes, 
17 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Race King CX, 
700 x 35C 

q Carbon, Disc, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Mares Disc, Carbon 

h Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v SRAM Force 1x 

w FO19SRAMFORCE 

B SRAM PG-1170, 11-32T 

l SRAM Force 1, 42T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b SRAM Force hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m DT Swiss C1800 SPLINE DB 

r Continental Cyclo-X King, 700 x 35C, Folding 

0 Orange

q Carbon, disc, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, RAT Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Mares Disc, carbon 

h Carbon, disc, 100x12 mm RAT through axle, RAT Evo Technology, 
flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano Ultegra R8020 

w Shimano Ultegra R8000 

B Shimano R8000, 11-32T 

l Shimano Ultegra R8000, 46/36T 

n BBB Deluxe, Aluminium, drop: 125mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Deluxe, aluminium, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB CPX Plus, Carbon, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back: 20mm 

b Shimano Ultegra R8020 hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Novatec N30, disc center-lock, aluminium, 100x12 / 142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Cyclo-X King, 700 x 35C, Folding 

0 Blue

q w m r
7005 
aluminum, 
disc, BSA BB, 
142x12 mm 
through axle, 
R.A.T. Evo 
technology, 
flat mount 
140 mm

Sram Apex Novatec N30, 
disc 
center-lock, 
Aluminum, 
100x12 / 
142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner 
rim width

Continental 
Race King CX, 
700 x 35C 

RIDE BEYOND
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CYCLO-CROSS

Freestyle

MARES 9.7 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / FRS 633012320 633012321 633012322 633012323 633012324 633012325

ARTICLE NO. UK / FRS 633006320 633006321 633006322 633006323 633006324 633006325

Mineral Green Matt

MARES 6.9 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 633012340 633012341 633012342 633012343 633012344 633012345

ARTICLE NO. UK / GRN 633016340 633016341 633016342 633016343 633016344 633016345

Freestyle

MARES 6.8 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / FRS 633012350 633012351 633012352 633012353 633012354 633012355

ARTICLE NO. UK / FRS 633016350 633016351 633016352 633016353 633016354 633016355

Blue

MARES 6.7 

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

SIZE / CM XS / 48 S / 51 M / 54 L / 56 XL / 58 XXL / 60

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633012360 633012361 633012362 633012363 633012364 633012365

ARTICLE NO. UK / BLU 633016360 633016361 633016362 633016363 633016364 633016365

q Carbon, Disc, PF30 BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Mares Disc, Carbon 

h Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v SRAM Apex 1x 

w SRAM Apex 

B SRAM PG-1050, 11-32T 

l SRAM Apex 1, 42T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB Deluxe, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b SRAM Apex hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Alex Rims CXD-6, Disc center-lock,Aluminum, 100x12/142x12 mm, 
24/24 spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Cyclo-X King, 700 x 35C, Folding 

0 Freestyle

q 7005 aluminum, Disc, BSA BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Mares AL Disc, alloy 

h Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano 105 R7020 

w Shimano 105 R7000 

B Shimano 105, 11-34T 

l Shimano RS510, 46/36T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Velo VL-1489 Steel Rail 

u BBB Basic, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano 105 R7020 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Shimano WH-RS170, Disc center-lock, Aluminum, 100x12/142x12 
mm, 28/28 spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Race King CX, 700 x 35C 

0 Freestyle

q 7005 aluminum, Disc, BSA BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Mares AL Disc, alloy 

h Carbon, Disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Shimano Tiagra  

w Shimano Tiagra R4700 

B Shimano HG500, 11-34T 

l Shimano Tiagra 4700, 50/34T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Prologo Scratch 

u BBB Basic, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Shimano RS405 hydraulic Disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Shimano WH-RS170, Disc center-lock, Aluminum, 100x12/142x12 
mm, 28/28 spokes, 17 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Race King CX, 700 x 35C 

0 Blue

q 7005 aluminum, disc, BSA BB, 142x12 mm through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake & gear cable 
routing, Mares AL Disc, alloy 

h Carbon, disc, 100x12 mm R.A.T. through axle, R.A.T. Evo 
Technology, flat mount 140 mm, internal brake cable routing 

v Sram Apex 1x 

w Sram Apex 

B Sram PG-1130, 11-36T 

l Sram S350, 44T 

n BBB Basic, Aluminum, drop: 125 mm, reach: 70mm 

D BBB Basic, Aluminum, 31.8mm, +/- 7 degree 

y 1-1/8“, tapered, IS 47/33 

t Velo VL-1489 Steel Rail 

u BBB Basic, Aluminum, 27,2mm, 350mm, set-back 20mm 

b Sram Apex hydraulic disc, 160 / 160 mm 

m Novatec N30, disc center-lock, Aluminum, 100x12 / 142x12 mm, 
20 mm inner rim width 

r Continental Race King CX, 700 x 35C 

0 Mineral Green Matt

RIDE BEYOND
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AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

CRATER LAKEARRIBAPLANET

AL
LR

O
U

N
D

ALLROUND

EVERYDAY & FITNESS HYBRIDCITY
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SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 450 500 550 600

TOP TUBE LENGTH 569 584 598 612

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 72,5 72,5 72,5 72,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 434 434 434 434

BB DROP 62 62 62 62

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 155 170 185 195

FORK LENGTH 395 395 395 395

FORK RAKE 46 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 1056 1063 1078 1087

STACK 568 582 596 606

REACH 390 400 410 420

PREPARED FOR ANYTHING

Mudguard and light ensure you‘re well  
equipped when you‘re out and about in bad 

weather or after dark.

CONSISTENT BRAKE  
PERFORMANCE

You may love whizzing past stationary cars  
in the city, but you‘ll still have to brake at some 
point! The disc brakes enable perfectly cont-
rolled braking with consistent performance.

CAREFREE & CLEAN

No squeaking, no mud on your trouser legs 
and minimal maintenance requirements – all 
made possible thanks to the PLANET‘s hub 

gears and belt drive.

PLANET
. WITH BELT DRIVE, HUB GEARS, LIGHT AND MUDGUARDS

. RELIABLE, LOW-MAINTENANCE URBAN BIKE

. WITH DISC BRAKES

ALLROUND / CITY

CONQUERS THE CITY

MEANS OF TRANS PORTATION 
AND  

LIFESTYLE ITEM  

Example: PLANET 6.8
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CITY

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM M / 50 L / 55 XL / 60 S / 45 M / 50 L / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013610 633013611 633013612 633013613 633013614 633013615

q 6061 Aluminum, Belt Drive ready, international Disc brake 
standard 

h 6061 Aluminum 

v Shimano Alfine 8 

w Gates Carbon Drive

B Gates Carbondrive, 22T 

l Gates, 50T 

n Aluminum, flatbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Urban 

u BBB, Aluminum, 31,6 mm 

b Shimano MT4000, 180 mm /  60 mm 

m Rodi Corsa 29“ 662-23, Shutter Precision PD-8 / Shimano Alfine 
8,9mm QR / 9mm QR 

r Schwalbe Marathon, 37-622 

x Büchel 

i Tubus, w / integrated rear light  

E AXA Blueline, 30 Lux 

s integrated in carrier 

e Rear stand 

0 Black

Black

PLANET 6.8 

Black

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM M / 50 L / 55 XL / 60 S / 45 M / 50 L / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / ANT 633013620 633013621 633013622 633013623 633013624 633013625

q 6061 Aluminum, Belt Drive ready, international Disc brake 
standard 

h 6061 Aluminum 

v Shimano Deore 

w Shimano Deore XT 

B Shimano HG500, 11-32T 

l ShimanoDeore, 48 / 36 / 26T 

n Aluminum, flatbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Urban 

u BBB, Aluminum, 31,6 mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 180 mm / 160 mm 

m Rodi Corsa 29“ 662-23, Shimano DH3D37 / Shimano Deore,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Marathon, 37-622 

x Büchel 

i Tubus, w / integrated rear light  

E AXA Blueline, 30 Lux 

s integrated in carrier 

e Rear stand 

0 Anthracite

Anthracite

PLANET 6.7 

Anthracite

PLANET 6.8 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
Belt Drive 
ready, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

6061 
Aluminum

Gates Carbon 
Drive

Shimano 
MT400, 
hydraulic 
Disc brake

PLANET 6.7 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
Belt Drive 
ready, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

6061 
Aluminum

Shimano 
Deore XT 
T8000

Shimano 
MT400, 
hydraulic 
Disc brake
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SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 450 500 550 600

TOP TUBE LENGTH 569 584 598 612

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 72,5 72,5 72,5 72,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 434 434 434 434

BB DROP 62 62 62 62

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 155 170 185 195

FORK LENGTH 395 395 395 395

FORK RAKE 46 46 46 46

WHEEL BASE 1056 1063 1078 1087

STACK 568 582 596 606

REACH 390 400 410 420

GETS YOU OFF THE COUCH AND INTO GEAR

RELIABLE  
FITNESS PARTNER

CONSISTENT BRAKE  
PERFORMANCE

Our ARRIBAs are equipped with disc brakes  
to help you keep control even when travelling 

at top speeds.

THE CHOICE IS YOURS

And to ensure your workout is as comfortable 
as possible, we offer two frame geometries – 

trapezium or diamond.

PREPARED FOR ANYTHING

Whether you‘re heading off on a long tour 
or training in the rain – no problem for 

our models fitted with a pannier rack and 
mudguard.

ARRIBA
. WITH DISC BRAKES

. AVAILABLE WITH TRAPEZIUM OR DIAMOND FRAME

. STYLE AND SPEED IN URBAN ENVIRONMENTS

ALLROUND / FITNESS & CITY

Example: ARRIBA 3.9
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FITNESS & CITY

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM S / 45 M / 50 L / 55 XL / 60 S / 45 M / 50 L / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / OLI 633012400 633012401 633012402 633012403 633012405 633012406 633012407

q Arriba, Aluminum 6061, Disc, BSA BB, 135 mm quick release 
dropouts, post mount 160 mm, internal brake & gear cable routing 

h Arriba, Aluminum, Disc, 100 mm quick release, post mount  
160 mm, external brake cable routing 

v Shimano Claris SL2000 

w Shimano Claris 2000, 8-speed, short cage 

B Shimano HG200, 12-32T 

l Shimano Claris 2000, 50 / 34T 

n Concept EX, Aluminum, flat 

D Concept, Aluminum, 31.8mm, + / - 6degree 

y 1-1 / 8“, ZS 44 / 30 

t Velo VL-3363 Steel Rail 

u Concept, Aluminum, 27,2 mm, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Concept Aluminum, 28“, 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Continental Contact Speed, 28-622 

x Pletscher Sport, Alloy, 35 mm 

i Arriba, alloy 

0 Olive

Olive

ARRIBA 3.9 

Olive

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM S / 45 M / 50 L / 55 XL / 60 S / 45 M / 50 L / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633012410 633012411 633012412 633012413 633012415 633012416 633012417

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633012420 633012421 633012422 633012423 633012425 633012426 633012427

q Arriba, Aluminum 6061, Disc, BSA BB, 135 mm quick release 
dropouts, post mount 160 mm, internal brake & gear cable routing 

h Arriba, Aluminum, Disc, 100 mm quick release, post mount  
160 mm, external brake cable routing 

v Shimano EF505 

w Shimano Tourney TX800, 8-speed, long cage 

B Shimano HG200, 12-32T 

l Shimano Tourney TY501, 48 / 38 / 28T 

n Concept EX, Aluminum, flat 

D Concept, Aluminum, 31.8mm, + / - 6degree 

y 1-1 / 8“, ZS 44 / 30 

t Velo VL-3363 Steel Rail 

u Concept, Aluminum, 27,2 mm, 350 mm, set-back: 15mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Concept Aluminum, 28“, 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Continental Contact Speed, 28-622 

0 Black, Blue

Black Black

ARRIBA 3.8 

Blue

q h w a
Arriba, 
Aluminum 
6061, Disc, 
BSA BB, 135 
mm quick 
release 
dropouts, 
post mount 
160 mm, 
internal brake 
& gear cable 
routing

Arriba, 
Aluminum, 
Disc, 100 mm 
quick release, 
post mount 
160 mm, 
external 
brake cable 
routing

Shimano 
Claris 2000, 
8-speed, 
short cage

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

ARRIBA 3.9 

q h w a
Arriba, 
Aluminum 
6061, Disc, 
BSA BB, 135 
mm quick 
release 
dropouts, 
post mount 
160 mm, 
internal brake 
& gear cable 
routing

Arriba, 
Aluminum, 
Disc, 100 mm 
quick release, 
post mount 
160 mm, 
external 
brake cable 
routing

Shimano 
Tourney 
TX800, 
8-speed, long 
cage

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

ARRIBA 3.8 
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SIZE S M L XL

WHEEL SIZE 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 450 500 500 550

TOP TUBE LENGTH 570 580 595 610

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 71 71,5 71,5 71,5 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74 73,5 73,5 73,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 465 465 465 465

BB DROP 60 60 55 55

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 135 135 170 220

FORK LENGTH 465 465 465 465

FORK RAKE 45 45 45 45

WHEEL BASE 1093 1092 1104 1114

STACK 613 615 643 691

REACH 394 398 398 392

FAST ALL-PURPOSE WEAPON

FOR ALL THOSE WHO WANT TO 
KEEP THEIR OPTIONS OPEN

ALLROUND / HYBRID

EFFORTLESSLY UPHILL

Three chainrings ensure an  
outstanding gear ratio range,  
so no mountain is too steep.

WELL PREPARED

The suspension fork and lugged tyres  
of the CRATER LAKE ensure you‘re perfectly 

prepared for rides on gravel tracks.

THE CHOICE IS YOURS

With the CRATER LAKE, you can choose 
between two different frame designs –  

a low-step-through or a diamond frame.

CRATER LAKE
. 63 MM SUSPENSION FORK AND DISC BRAKES

. AVAILABLE WITH TRAPEZIUM OR DIAMOND FRAME, COMFORTABLE AND  
UPRIGHT GEOMETRY

. VERSATILE BIKE FOR RIDING IN CITY AND FOREST AREAS, GREAT ON BOTH  
TARMAC ROADS AND GRAVEL TRACKS

Example: CRATER LAKE 3.9
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HYBRID

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM S / 45 M / 50 L / 55 XL / 60 S / 45 M / 50 L / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLK 633013500 633013501 633013502 633013503 633013505 633013506 633013507

q 6061 Aluminum, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour NEX HLO DS, 63 mm travel, 9 mm QR 

v Shimano Deore T6000 

w Shimano LX T670 

B Shimano HG500, 11-32T 

l Shimano FC-T521, 48 / 36 / 26T 

n Aluminum, riserbar, 680mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y 1-1 / 8“, 44 / 286-ZS44 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe CX Comp, 40-622 

0 Black

Black

CRATER LAKE 3.9 

Black

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM S / 45 M / 50 L / 55 XL / 60 S / 45 M / 50 L / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / BLU 633013510 633013511 633013512 633013513 633013515 633013516 633013517

q 6061 Aluminum, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour NEX HLO DS, 63 mm travel, 9 mm QR 

v Shimano Altus M2000 

w Shimano Deore M591, 9-speed 

B Shimano HG-200, 11-34T 
 

l Shimano FC-T4060, 48 / 36 / 26T 

n Aluminum, riserbar, 680mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y 1-1 / 8“, 44 / 286-ZS44 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Smart Sam, 44-622 

0 Blue

Blue

CRATER LAKE 3.8 

Blue

WHEELSIZE 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

FRAME TYPE DI DI DI DI TR TR TR

SIZE / CM S / 45 M / 50 L / 55 XL / 60 S / 45 M / 50 L / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRY 633013520 633013521 633013522 633013523 633013525 633013526 633013527

q 6061 Aluminum, international Disc brake standard 

h SR Suntour NEX DS, 63 mm travel, 9 mm QR 

v Shimano ST-EF505 

w Shimano Acera 360, 8-speed 

B Shimano HG-200, 11-32T 

l Shimano FC-TY301, SQ, 48 / 38 / 28T 

n Aluminum, riserbar, 680mm 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y 1-1 / 8“, 44 / 286-ZS44 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 160 mm / 160mm 

m Rodi Viper 21, 29“ 622-21, Shimano TX-505 CL,  
9 mm QR / 9 mm QR 

r Schwalbe Smart Sam, 44-622 

0 Grey

Grey

CRATER LAKE 3.7 

Grey

CRATER LAKE 3.9 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
NEX HLO DS, 
63 mm travel, 
9 mm QR

Shimano LX 
T670

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

CRATER LAKE 3.8 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
NEX HLO DS, 
63 mm travel, 
9 mm QR

Shimano 
Deore M591, 
9-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm

CRATER LAKE 3.7 

q h w a
6061 
Aluminum, 
international 
Disc brake 
standard

SR Suntour 
NEX DS, 63 
mm travel, 9 
mm QR

Shimano 
Acera 360, 
8-speed

Shimano 
BR-MT200, 
160 mm /  
160mm
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AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIOR

AVENTURA² JARIFA² EQUIPPED FOCUS BOLD² JUNIOR

PLANET ARRIBA CRATER LAKE VICE JUNIORCROSS-COUNTRY SPORT TOURING TRAIL

JAM2 HT JUNIOR RAVEN ROOKIERAVEN JUNIOR

JU
N

IO
R

 &
K

ID
S

 JUNIOR  
& KIDS

TRAIL CROSS-COUNTRY KIDS
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T O P  F E A T U R E S

SIZE XS

WHEEL SIZE 26“

SEAT TUBE LENGTH 350

TOP TUBE LENGTH 544

HEAD TUBE ANGLE 67,5 

SEAT TUBE ANGLE 74,5 

CHAIN STAY LENGTH 425

BB DROP 45

HEAD TUBE LENGTH 110

FORK LENGTH 473

FORK RAKE 39

WHEEL BASE 1063

STACK 572

REACH 385

IT‘S THE RIDE  
CHARACTERISTICS  

THAT COUNT

Thanks to the compact design of the  
Shimano E8000 motor and our battery,  

we were able to create a super agile  
geometry for the JAM² HT JUNIOR.  
For a whole load of fun on the trail.

UNITES  
YOUNG AND OLD

More fun for the whole family. The SQUARED 
EXPERIENCE makes it possible to coordinate 
a range of performance classes. 378 Wh extra 

makes for a fun bike ride together. 

A PERFECT FIT  
FOR YOUNG RIDERS

NIt‘s only fun mountain biking if the bike is 
right. The adapted geometry of our JUNIOR 

bikes offers the same ride characteristics as 
its adult counterpart. With the exception of its 
26“ wheels – junior wheels for a junior bike.  

JAM2 HT JUNIOR
. 80 MM SUSPENSION FORK

. 26“ WHEELS AND DISC BRAKES

. FOR RIDER HEIGHT  125 TO 160 CM

JUNIOR & KIDS / TRAIL

RIDING TOGETHER FROM THE OUTSET

E-HARDTAIL  
FOR YOUNG RIDERS

Example: JAM2 HT JUNIOR
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JUNIOR & KIDS

WHEELSIZE 26

SIZE / CM XS / 35

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 633514170

q 7005 hydroformed Aluminum, 3D forging, 148x12 mm through 
axle, internal cable routing, post mount 180 mm, kickstand mount 
18 mm  

h RockShox Recon TK, 100x15 mm QR, 100 mm travel 

o Shimano Steps E8000, 70 Nm, 250 W 

9 378 Wh internal 

# Shimano Steps E8000, colored LCD display, walk assist, bluetooth 

v Shimano Deore 6000 

w Shimano Deore 6000, 10-speed 

B Shimano HG500, 11-42T 

l FC-E8000-34T 

n BBB, Aluminum, Di2, flatbar, 700mm, rise: 10mm, backsweep: 
9degree 

D BBB, Aluminum, Di2, 31.8 mm, 45 mm 

y VP Components 

t FOCUS Trail SL 

u BBB-BSP-20, 31.6 mm, 350mm 

b Shimano BR-MT200, 180 mm / 180 mm 

m Schürmann Yak 21 Disc, 26“ 559-21, Novatec,  
148x12 mm / 110x15 mm 

r Schwalbe Tough Tom 2.25 

0 Green
JAM² HT JUNIOR 

Green

WHEELSIZE 26

SIZE / CM XS / 36

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 628019012

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB 

h Rigid fork, alloy 

w Shimano Altus 

v Shimano Altus 

w Shimano Altus, 9-speed 

B Shimano HG200, 11-36T 

l Prowheel Single, SQ, 32T 

n Aluminum, riserbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y 1-1 / 8“, 44 / 286-ZS44 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b Shimano M315, 160 mm / 160 mm 

r Schwalbe Rocket Ron, 54-559 

0 Red

RAVEN JUNIOR

Red

JAM² HT JUNIOR 

q h y o
7005 
hydroformed 
Aluminum, 
3D forging, 
148x12 mm 
through axle, 
internal cable 
routing

RockShox 
Recon TK, 
100x15 mm 
QR, 100 mm 
travel

VP 
Components 

Shimano 
Steps E8000, 
70 Nm, 250 
W

RAVEN JUNIOR

q h w
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB

Rigid fork, 
alloy 

Shimano 
Altus, 
9-speed

RAVEN ROOKIE 26

q h w
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB

Suspension 
Fork, QR, 
coilspring, 60 
mm travel

Shimano 
TY300, 
7-speed

RAVEN ROOKIE 24

q h w
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB

Suspension 
Fork, QR, 
coilspring, 50 
mm travel

Shimano 
TY300, 
7-speed

RAVEN ROOKIE 20

q h w
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB

Rigid fork Shimano 
FT35, 
7-speed

RAVEN ROOKIE 16

q h
6061 
Aluminum, 
BSA BB

Rigid fork
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JUNIOR & KIDS

Red

RAVEN ROOKIE 26

WhiteGreen

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB 

h Suspension Fork, QR, coilspring, 60 mm travel 

v Shimano ST-EF41 

w Shimano TY300, 7-speed 

B Shimano TZ21, 14-28T 

l Shimano FC-TY301, SQ, 42 / 34 / 24T 

n Aluminum, riserbar 

D Aluminum, 31.8mm 

y 1-1 / 8“, 44 / 286-ZS44 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b V-Brake, alloy 

r Schwalbe RigdePac, 54-559 

0 Green, Red, White

WHEELSIZE 26 26 26 26 26

SIZE / CM XS / 36 S / 40 M / 45 L / 50 XL / 55

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 628019032 628019033 628019034 628019035 628019036

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 628019042 628019043 628019044 628019045 628019046

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 628019052 628019053 628019054 628019055 628019056

Red

RAVEN ROOKIE 24

WhiteGreen

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB 

h Suspension Fork, QR, coilspring, 50 mm travel 

v Shimano ST-EF41 

w Shimano TY300, 7-speed 

B Shimano TZ21, 14-28T 

l Prowheel, SQ, 42 / 34 / 24T 

n Aluminum 

D Aluminum, 25.4mm 

y 1-1 / 8“, 44 / 286-ZS44 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b V-Brake, alloy 

r MTB, 24 x 1.95 

0 Green, Red, White

Red

RAVEN ROOKIE 16

WhiteGreen

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB 

h Rigid fork 

B 18T 

l Prowheel Single, SQ 

n Kids, riserbar 

D kids, quill type 

y 1-1 / 8“, 34 / 25.4-IS34 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b Canti-Brake 

r MTB, 16 x 2 

0 Green, Red, White

Green

RAVEN ROOKIE 20

WhiteGreen

q 6061 Aluminum, BSA BB 

h Rigid fork 

v Shimano SLRS36 

w Shimano FT35, 7-speed 

B Shimano TZ21, 14-28T 

l Prowheel Single A107PP, SQ 

n Aluminum 

D Aluminum, 25.4mm 

y 1-1 / 8“, 44 / 286-ZS44 / 30 

t FOCUS Sport Saddle 

u fixed, Aluminum, Ø 27.2 

b V-Brake, alloy 

r MTB, 20 x 2.15 

0 Green, Red, White

WHEELSIZE 16

SIZE / CM 20

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 628019002

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 628019003

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 628019005

WHEELSIZE 20

SIZE / CM 26

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 628019010

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 628019020

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 628019025

WHEELSIZE 24

SIZE / CM 31

ARTICLE NO. EU / RED 628019031

ARTICLE NO. EU / WHT 628019041

ARTICLE NO. EU / GRN 628019051
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I

C

A

D

JAM2 9.9 NINE/9.6 NINE/6.8 NINE

B
L

G

H

E
F

J

K

I

C

A

D

B
L

G

H

E
F

J

K

I

C

A

D

JAM2 9.8 DRIFTER/6.9 DRIFTER 

JAM2 9.7 PLUS/9.6 PLUS/6.8 PLUS 

B
L

G

H

E
F

J

K

I

C

A

D

JAM2 6.7 NINE

B
L

G

H

E
F

J

K

I

C

A

D

JAM2 6.7 PLUS 

RAVEN2 9.9/9.8

B
L

G

H

E
F

J

K

I

C

A

D

FOCUS SAM2 6.9/6.8/6.7 

A

B

E

F

G

H

I

J

L

K

D

C

WHISTLER2 6.9 EQP/6.9

GEOMETRY 

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“+ 27.5“+ 27.5“+ 27.5“+

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 582 602 622 647
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 66,5 66,5 66,5 66,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,5 74,5 74,5 74,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 457 457 457 457
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 20 20 20 20
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 120 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 551 551 551 551
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1182 1202 1215 1248
K STACK (MM) 618 618 636 654
L REACH (MM) 410 430 445 460

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 582 602 622 647
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 66,1 66,1 66,1 66,1
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,1 74,1 74,1 74,1
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 470 470 470 470
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 120 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 561 561 561 561
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1198 1218 1233 1264
K STACK (MM) 620 620 638 656
L REACH (MM) 405 425 440 455

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 584 604 624 649
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 65,6 65,6 65,6 65,6
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,6 73,6 73,6 73,6
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 457 457 457 457
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 18 18 18 18
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 120 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 557 557 557 557
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1188 1204 1219 1250
K STACK (MM) 624 624 634 652
L REACH (MM) 405 425 440 455

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“+ 27.5“+ 27.5“+ 27.5“+

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 582 602 622 647
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 66,1 66,1 66,1 66,1
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,1 74,1 74,1 74,1
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 457 457 457 457
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 120 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 561 561 561 561
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1185 1205 1218 1251
K STACK (MM) 620 620 638 656
L REACH (MM) 405 425 440 455

WHEEL SIZE S M L
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“ 27.5“ 27.5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 440 480
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 585 604 624
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 65 65 65
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 75 75 75
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 455 455 455
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 12 12 12
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 118 118 138
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 562 562 562
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 42 42 42
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1196 1217 1240
K STACK (MM) 607 607 625
L REACH (MM) 425 440 455

WHEEL SIZE S M L
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 460 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 592 608 629
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69,8 69,8 69,8
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,5 74,5 74,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 454 454 454
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 68 68 68
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 104 107 130
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 501 501 501
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1100 1116 1139
K STACK (MM) 620 623 644
L REACH (MM) 420 435 450

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 582 602 622 647
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 66,5 66,5 66,5 66,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,5 74,5 74,5 74,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 470 470 470 470
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 20 20 20 20
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 120 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 551 551 551 551
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1195 1215 1230 1261
K STACK (MM) 618 618 636 654
L REACH (MM) 410 430 445 460

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 400 440 480 520
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 563 586 611 637
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69 69 69 69
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 455 455 455 455
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 62 62 62 62
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 110 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 516 516 516 516
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1097 1120 1147 1175
K STACK (MM) 621 630 649 669
L REACH (MM) 385 405 425 445
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JARIFA2 6.9 PLUS/6.9/6.8 PLUS/6.8/ 
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A

B

E
F

G

H

I

J

L

K

D C

WHISTLER2 3.9 
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JAM2 HT 6.9 PLUS/6.9 NINE / 6.8 

PLUS / 6.8 NINE 

GEOMETRY 

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 460 500 540
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 575 587 608 623
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70 70
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 448 448 448 448
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 62 62 62 62
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 110 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 516 516 516 516
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1090 1103 1125 1142
K STACK (MM) 626 635 654 672
L REACH (MM) 395 405 420 430

WHEEL SIZE XS S
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“ 27.5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 360 400
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 554 567
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69 69
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 475 475
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 48 48
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 130
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 489 489
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 42 42
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1106 1120
K STACK (MM) 604 614
L REACH (MM) 375 385

WHEEL SIZE XS S
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“ 27.5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 380 420
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 553 566
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69 69
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 448 448
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 48 48
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 120
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 497 497
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 42 42
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1074 1087
K STACK (MM) 600 610
L REACH (MM) 375 385

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 460 500 540
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 570 583 603 619
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70 70
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 485 485 485 485
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 62 62 62 62
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 110 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 501 501 501 501
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1124 1137 1159 1176
K STACK (MM) 612 622 640 659
L REACH (MM) 395 405 420 430

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“+ 27.5“+ 27.5“+ 27.5“+

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 400 440 480 520
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 578 588 608 623
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70 70
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 490 490 490 490
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 60 60 60 60
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 120 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 509 509 509 509
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1145 1155 1177 1194
K STACK (MM) 636 636 655 674
L REACH (MM) 395 405 420 430

WHEEL SIZE XS S
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“ 27.5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 400 440
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 562 583
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69 69
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 470 470
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 48 48
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 140
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 487 487
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1112 1131
K STACK (MM) 599 620
L REACH (MM) 385 400

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 400 440 480 520
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 578 588 608 623
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70 70
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 490 490 490 490
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 60 60 60 60
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 120 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 509 509 509 509
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1145 1155 1177 1194
K STACK (MM) 636 636 655 674
L REACH (MM) 395 405 420 430

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+ 29“/27.5“+

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 589 602 622 638
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 67,5 67,5 67,5 67,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 460 460 460 460
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 60 60 60 60
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 110 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 531 531 531 531
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1156 1170 1192 1215
K STACK (MM) 626 635 654 672
L REACH (MM) 410 420 435 450

194 / 195

RIDE BEYOND



G
EO

M
ET

R
Y

A

B

E

F

G

H

I

J

L

K

D C

PARALANE2 9.9/9.8/9.7/9.6/6.9/6.8
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B

E

H

I

L

C

A

F

G

J

K

D

FOCUS O1E 8.9/8.8 

GEOMETRY 

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 480 516 540 570
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 525 547 568 591
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 71,5 72 72,5 72,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,5 73,5 73.5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 415 415 415 415
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 75 75 75 75
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 150 165 190 215
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 380 380 380 380
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 990 996 1014 1036
K STACK (MM) 564 580 605 630
L REACH (MM) 370 375 390 405

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 460 500 540
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 570 583 603 619
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70 70
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 485 485 485 485
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 62 62 62 62
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 110 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 501 501 501 501
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1124 1137 1159 1176
K STACK (MM) 612 622 640 659
L REACH (MM) 395 405 420 430

WHEEL SIZE XS S
WHEEL DIAMETER 27,5“ 27,5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 400 440
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 562 583
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69 69
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 470 470
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 48 48
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 140
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 487 487
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1112 1131
K STACK (MM) 599 620
L REACH (MM) 385 400

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 586 599 619 635
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 67,8 67,8 67,8 67,8
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,3 74,3 74,3 74,3
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 460 460 460 460
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 70 70 70 70
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 120 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 505 505 505 505
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1146 1160 1182 1205
K STACK (MM) 617 627 645 663
L REACH (MM) 423 433 448 463

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 430 480 530 580
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 588 597 606 615
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 72 72 72 72
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73 73 73 73
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 485 485 485 485
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 65 65 65 65
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 160 170 180 190
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 470 470 470 470
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 45 45 45 45
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1107 1117 1126 1135
K STACK (MM) 64 658 667 677
L REACH (MM) 390 396 402 408

WHEEL SIZE S M L
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 450 480
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 585 602 622
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69,2 69,2 69,2
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,5 74,5 74,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 448 448 448
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 38 38 38
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 112 125
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 516 516 516
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1120 1138 1159
K STACK (MM) 596 603 619
L REACH (MM) 420 435 450

WHEEL SIZE S M L
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 450 480
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 589 605 625
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 68,4 68,4 68,4
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,2 74,2 74,2
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 448 448 448
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 31,5 31,5 31,5
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 112 125
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 531 531 531
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1139 1158 1179
K STACK (MM) 604 611 628
L REACH (MM) 410 426 441

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 585 599 619 635
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 68,7 68,7 68,7 68,7
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 75,2 75,2 75,2 75,2
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 460 460 460 460
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 69,4 69,4 69,4 69,4
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 120 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 505 505 505 505
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 46 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1146 1160 1182 1205
K STACK (MM) 616 625 644 662
L REACH (MM) 420 430 445 460
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FOCUS SAM 9.9/8.9

GEOMETRY GEOMETRY 

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 460 500 540
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 592 608 629 649
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69,8 69,8 69,8 69,8
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,5 74,5 74,5 74,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 435 435 435 435
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 68 68 68 68
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 104 107 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 501 501 501 501
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1100 1116 1139 1160
K STACK (MM) 620 623 644 663
L REACH (MM) 420 435 450 465

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 440 480 510
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 585 605 632 657
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 67,3 67,3 67,3 67,3
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,2 74,2 74,2 74,2
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 440 440 440 440
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 29 29 29 29
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 110 140 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 551 551 551 551
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 51 51 51 51
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1143 1172 1201 1229
K STACK (MM) 622 622 645 662
L REACH (MM) 410 430 450 470

WHEEL SIZE S M L
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 470 520
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 600 618 632
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73 73 73
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 440 440 440
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 46 46 46
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 108 110 125
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 515 515 515
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1092 1111 1126
K STACK (MM) 640 642 655
L REACH (MM) 404 422 432

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“ 27.5“ 27.5“ 27.5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 410 440 470 500
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 574 598 623 648
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 66,3 66,3 66,3 66,3
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 425 425 425 425
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 12 12 12 12
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 110 135 155
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 542 542 542 542
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 42 42 42 42
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1131 1156 1186 1214
K STACK (MM) 586 595 620 637
L REACH (MM) 410 430 450 470

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 29“ 29“ 29“ 29“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 420 460 500 540
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 570 583 603 619
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70 70
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 74 74 74
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 447 447 447 447
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 62 62 62 62
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 100 110 130 150
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 501 501 501 501
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1081 1095 1117 1133
K STACK (MM) 612 622 640 660
L REACH (MM) 395 405 420 430

WHEEL SIZE S M L
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“ 27.5“ 27.5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 400 425 450
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 581 603 623
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 64,8 64,8 64,8
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 75 75 75
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 428 428 428
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 13 13 13
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 106 115 130
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 562 562 562
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 42 42 42
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1170 1195 1221
K STACK (MM) 600 610 623
L REACH (MM) 420 440 460

WHEEL SIZE XS S
WHEEL DIAMETER 27.5“ 27.5“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 360 400
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 550 562
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69 69
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 430 430
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 48 48
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 120
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 487 487
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 44 44
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1054 1068
K STACK (MM) 590 600
L REACH (MM) 375 385

WHEEL SIZE XXS XS S M L XL XXL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 430 470 490 510 530 550 590
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 504 517 534 551 564 582 602
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69,5 70,5 71,5 72 72 72,5 72,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 410 410 410 410 410 410 410
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 80 80 100 115 125 150 185
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 392 392 392 392 392 392 392
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 975 975 985 997 1010 1024 1044
K STACK (MM) 502 505 528 544 554 579 613
L REACH (MM) 360 368 378 390 400 410 420
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GEOMETRY 

WHEEL SIZE XXS XS S M L XL XXL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 480 500 520 540 560 580 610
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 521 530 536 549 565 580 604
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70,8 71,4 71,7 72,5 73,5 73,6 73,7
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,8 73,6 73,6 73,5 73,5 73,4 73,2
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 405 405 405 405 405 405 405
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 115 120 135 160 180 200
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 370 370 370 370 370 370 370
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 43 43 46 43 43 43 43
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 970 972 977 981 988 1001 1022
K STACK (MM) 508 515 521 537 565 584 603
L REACH (MM) 375 379 384 390 398 405 420

WHEEL SIZE XS S M L XL XXL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 455 485 516 535 555 595
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 497 526 547 560 577 591
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 71 71,5 72 72 72,5 72,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 75,5 74,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 415 415 415 415 415 415
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 75 75 75 75 75 75
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 150 165 180 200 215
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 380 380 380 380 380 380
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 979 990 996 1010 1021 1035
K STACK (MM) 531 564 580 594 615 630
L REACH (MM) 360 370 375 384 394 404

WHEEL SIZE XS S M L XL XXL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 480 510 540 560 580 600
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 523 534 544 555 565 577
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70,5 71 71 71,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 425 425 425 425 425 425
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 65 65 65 65 65 65
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110 120 130 140 150 160
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 400 400 400 400 400 400
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1003 1015 1020 1027 1037 1045
K STACK (MM) 527 537 548 559 569 580
L REACH (MM) 365 375 382 390 397 405

WHEEL SIZE XS S M L XL XXL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 480 510 540 560 580 600
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 518 529 538 550 558 570
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70 70 70,5 71 71 71,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 425 425 425 425 425 425
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 65 65 65 65 65 65
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 120 130 140 150 160 170
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 400 400 400 400 400 400
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 999 1010 1015 1023 1031 1038
K STACK (MM) 539 549 560 571 581 592
L REACH (MM) 358 367 372 381 386 395

WHEEL SIZE XS S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 480 510 540 570 600
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 503 537 552 569 589
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 71 72 72,5 73,5 73,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 75,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 415 415 415 415 415
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 70 70 70 70 70
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 115 130 145 165 185
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 370 370 370 370 370
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 43 43 43 43 43
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 978 984 995 1002 1022
K STACK (MM) 513 531 547 569 589
L REACH (MM) 370 380 390 400 415

WHEEL SIZE XS S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 480 510 540 570 600
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 503 537 552 569 589
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 71 72 72,5 73,5 73,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 75,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 408 408 408 408 408
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 70 70 70 70 70
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 115 130 145 165 185
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 370 370 370 370 370
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 43 43 43 43 43
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 978 984 995 1002 1022
K STACK (MM) 513 531 547 569 588
L REACH (MM) 370 380 390 400 415

WHEEL SIZE XS S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 480 510 540 570 600
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 503 537 552 569 589
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 71 72 72,5 73,5 73,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 75,5 73,5 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 408 408 408 408 408
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 70 70 70 70 70
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 115 130 145 165 185
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 370 370 370 370 370
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 43 43 43 43 43
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 978 984 995 1002 1022
K STACK (MM) 513 531 547 569 588
L REACH (MM) 370 380 390 400 415

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 450 500 550 600
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 569 584 598 612
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 72,5 72,5 72,5 72,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 434 434 434 434
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 62 62 62 62
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 155 170 185 195
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 395 395 395 395
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1056 1063 1078 1087
K STACK (MM) 568 582 596 606
L REACH (MM) 390 400 410 420
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GEOMETRY 

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 700C 700C 700C 700C

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 450 500 500 550
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 570 580 595 610
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 71 71,5 71,5 71,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74 73,5 73,5 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 465 465 465 465
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 60 60 55 55
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 135 135 170 220
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 465 465 465 465
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 45 45 45 45
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1093 1092 1104 1114
K STACK (MM) 613 615 643 691
L REACH (MM) 394 398 398 392

WHEEL SIZE S M L XL
WHEEL DIAMETER 28“ 28“ 28“ 28“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 450 500 550 600
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 569 584 598 612
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 72,5 72,5 72,5 72,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 434 434 434 434
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 62 62 62 62
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 155 170 185 195
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 395 395 395 395
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 46 46 46 46
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1056 1063 1078 1087
K STACK (MM) 568 582 596 606
L REACH 390 400 410 420

WHEEL SIZE XS
WHEEL DIAMETER 26“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 350
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 544
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 67,5
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 74,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 425
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 45
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 110
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 473
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 39
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1063
K STACK (MM) 572
L REACH (MM) 385

WHEEL SIZE XS
WHEEL DIAMETER 26“

A SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) 320
B TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) 528
C STEERING ANGLE (°) 69
D SEAT TUBE ANGLE (°) 73,5
E CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) 430
F BOTTOM BRACKET DROP (MM) 38
G HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 105
H FORK CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT (MM) 451
I PRE-RAKED FORK (MM) 35
J WHEELBASE LENGTH (MM) 1027
K STACK (MM) 545
L REACH (MM) 366

FOCUS SAM² Pro, Olly Wilkins, Joe Connell (Sl)

Derby Cycle Werke GmbH
Siemensstraße 1-3
D - 49661 Cloppenburg
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